



95 Chanter's Hill, Barnstaple, Devon, EX32 8DG

Tel/Fax: (01271) 379622 - Mobile: (07971) 924074

email: info@parts4boilers.net - web: www.parts4boilers.net

Facebook: www.facebook.com/parts4boilers - Twitter: [@parts4boilers](https://twitter.com/parts4boilers)

Independent Trade Suppliers of Heating Spares, Controls & Accessories

MANUFACTURERS PARTS LIST

HAMWORTHY

Part Number	Description
72144	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY STW60
72146	SPARK ELECTRODE ASSEMBLY STW45/60
72147	FLAME PROBE STW60
72148	FLUE SEAL DIA80 STRATTON
72150	BURNER DOOR INSULATION PAD STW45/60
72153	BURNER DOOR GASKET STRATTON
72164	AUTOMATIC AIR VENT STRATTON
72168	PUMP STW45/60
72178	SEAL KIT STRATTON STW45/60
72488	FLUE FUNNELSLEEVE FLEX ASSY STRATTON
72508	CONDENSE PIPE/SIPHON ASSY STW85/100
72510	PUMP STW85/100
72512	FAN STW60
72515	SEAL KIT STRATTON STW85/100
72519	FLUE SEAL DIA100 STRATTON
72854	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY STW85/100
72857	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY STW45/60
72858	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY STW85/100
72870	FLUE TUBE STW85/100
72871	RETURN PIPE DIFF PRESSURE SWITCH STW60
72873	LMU STW85
72874	GAS VALVE & VENTURI ASSY STW45/60
72876	FLUE TUBE STW45/60
72877	LMU STW60
72878	LMU STW100
73036	RETURN PIPE DIFF PRESSURE SWITCH STW45
73039	FAN STW45
73041	LMU STW45

73150	HT IGNITION LEAD
73461	FLAME PROBE LEAD
76216	FLOW TUBE AND EPDM SEALS STRATTON 40 60
76458	EXCHANGER
330101018	PILOT BRACKET
330112106	SUPPORT BRACKET PIEZO
330112296	PILOT BRACKET
330502033	PUSH NIPPLE
330502041	1/8BSPT GAS TEST POINT
330512347	ORIFICE 280MM
330512354	BURNER NOZZLE ADAPTOR 2.95MM DIA
330512362	320 MM ORIFICE UR
330512412	LPG INJECTOR 0.3MM DIA
330512438	2.70 MM ORIFICE
330512461	210MM ORIFICE URPWELL
330512479	LPGPILOT INJECTOR
330512495	350 MM ORIFICE UR
330512511	BURNER NOZZLE ADAPTOR 4.2MM DIA P80
330512545	GAS JET 31MM DIA 43747
330513196	385MM ORIFICE UR
330513519	24MM ORIFICE URPWELL
330514038	PILOT BNR ASSY NGDR WTRHTRS FOR DR WA
330830061	TARGET PLATE
330853592	TARGET PLATE FOR WIMBORNE BOILER
331101686	PILOT INJECTOR 0.29 NAT GAS REF 51995
331101694	PILOT JET (NAT GAS) 0.51MM
331101777	NAT GAS PILOT JET G45.1 SINGLE HOLE 0.45
331101835	PILOT JET 120/1BA FOR WESSEX 50KW
331101843	HONEYWELL PILOT JET NAT GAS UR BOILER
331101850	HONEYWELL PILOT JET LPG UR BOILERS
331101884	PILOT JET 1BA AMAL NO20 WESSEX LPGBOI
331101959	PILOT JET FOR NG 200KW WSX MK4
331150139	PILOT BURNER Q349A-1034
331212301	GASKET FAN EXTENSION
331212319	GASKET BURNER
331212327	GASKET HEAD CONNWSX50HE
331212335	GASKET HEAD CONN
331212673	BURNER GASKET
331212681	FRONT GASKET WESSEX200 MK3
331212707	SWIRLER GASKET MATERIAL 2MM TESSAMOL 478
331212715	WATER CONNECTION GASKET
331212723	GASKET REAR TUBE PLATE
331212731	GASKET FRONT TUBE PLATE
331212814	GASKET FANMOTOR WESS
331213366	GASKET FANCASE
331213929	PROTECTIVE CERAMIC FIBRE PANEL WIMBORNE
331214018	GASKET FAN EXT/HEAT EXCH - WSX200 MK4
331214083	SILICONE RUBBER SEALING STRIP 16MM X 15
331214091	SILICON SEALING STRIP 32 X 20MM 70914
331214091S	SILICONE SEAL METRE STRIPS

331231952	CERAMIC FIBRE PLATE
331299233	THERMOSEAL 3A YARN 10MM DIA
331604911	SEALING RING (DR35L-90L CORREX)
331905177	NABIC 15MM PRESSTEMP SFTYVLV
331905185	NABIC 32MM PRESSTEMP SFTYVLV
331920127	15MM 12 371LS BOSS BZE NEW
331920176	DRAIN TAP 3/4" 20MM BRONZE 371LS
332414179	6MM BUNDY TUBE
332414450	MAIN IMPULSE PIPE
332414641	PILOT TUBE DRSE 300/380 - 51301
332414682	MAIN IMPULSE PIPE W200 HE
332414690	DIFF IMPULSE PIPE W200 HE
332425068	BUNDY TUBE
332495699	METRES 4MM ID X 6MM OD PVC TUBE
332495723	PVC TUBE CLEAR 6MM ID X 9MM OD
333120015	GASKET TUBE PLATE
333203126	BACK COVER PLATE WSX 50 RANGE
333203142	FRONT TUBE PLATE WSX 50
333203167	FRONT TUBE PLATE COVER WSX 50
333203175	BAFFLE PLATE WSX50HE & SHERBORNE
333203191	HEADER CONELBOW WSX 50
333203225	BACK TUBE PLATE COVER WSX 50
333203241	BACK TUBE PLATE WSX 50
333203258	BACK COVER PLATE WSX200/400HE
333203274	REAR TUBE PLATE COVER WSX 200
333203290	BAFFLE PLATE M220-WSX200/400 491MM LG
333203308	REAR TUBE PLATE WSX 200400
333203316	FRONT TUBE PLATE WSX 200
333203464	FRONT TUBE PLATE COVER MK 4 WSX 200
333309113	SWIRLER WSX 50 RANGE
333309436	WATER FLOW ELBOW WSX200TOP
333309485	SIGHT GLASS CAP
333309519	SIGHT GLASS WASHER
333309626	SIGHT GLASS WASHER 24ODX18IDX15THK
333309717	BOILER CASING C/W SLIDE RAILS WSX200HE
333310335	GAS ORIFICENIPPLE WSX50HE
333310590	FLANGE BOILER BLANKING WSX50RANGE
333310863	IGNITER CLAMP RING WSX50/200HE
333310871	PILOT JET CARRIER
333310897	FEED PIPE WSX50GTRAIN
333310905	IGN BLOCK FAB WSX50
333310947	GTR MOUNTING PLATEWSX50RANGE
333311127	EARTHING STRIP WESSEX 50 RANGE
333311424	SUPPORT PLATE W200 HE
333311432	1 J48 REGULATOR 125 25 MBAR
333311465	PILOT BURNER BLOCK FABRICATIONWSX2004
333311481	SWIRLER/FAN EXT ASSY WSX200 HE
333601261	ENOTS NIPPLE ADAPTOR REF 36055610
333601279	BULKHEAD LOCKNUT ENOTS W200 IV M15
333601303	ENOTS 1/8" BSP LOCKNUT REF 36054601

333703018	FAN EXTENSION WSX50HE
333703026	FAN INLET WSX50HERANGE
333801242	FLAME PROBE PINK CERAMIC
333801283	ELECTRODE MODIFY 291
333801291	FLAME PROBE TUMBLED AND DIP TREATED WIT
333801325	ELECTRODE WSX 50 MK3 WM01152
333801333	FLAME PROBE TO OUR DRG 333801333
333801341	ELECTRODE TO DRG 333801341
333801440	SPARK ELECTRODE W200 MKIV
333805318	ELECTRODE DRSE18/20 - 51293 OBSOLETE
333805342	SPARK ELECTRODE AND LEAD UR BOILERS
333806142	CERAMIC FIBRE PAD WSX50HERANGE
333806167	CERAMIC FIBRE PAD WSX200400HE SUPE
333806258	FLOOR INSULATION 607 SUPERWOOL
333811100	BURNER BAR.UR.365-470
333811100S	POLIDORA BURNER BAR UR365 470BOILERS
339006648	SWITCH C1500 WHITE
339006671	BAFFLE RETAINING SPRING 762MM
339006929	BAFFLE SPRING 1143MM
339006952	INSULATION BOOT
339006960	FUSE 5A 5X20MM CERAMIC HBC QUICK ACTING
339006978	FUSE HOLDER
339007018	SEQUENCE CONTROL LFL1335 SER01 240V
339007117	HEAT RESISTING GLASS
339007125	1/"4BSP BACKNUT ENOTS 36054602
339007190	METRIC TUBING SLEEVE 6MM OD ENOTS
339007414	SIGHT GLASS
339007513	1/8" BSPT ELBOW
339007539	6MM TUBING NUT METRIC ENOTS
339007554	HOBBS SEAL ENOTS
339007562	ENOTS CONED LOCKNUT 36 0540 01
339007570	ENOTS MALE ADAPTOR 36 0504 04
339007588	MALE TAPER ELBOW ADAPTOR ENOTS
339007778	BURNER UR180/250/300
339007810	PILOT BURNER
339007836	ADAPTOR PLATE 45900400 137
339007844	THERMOCOUPLE
339007869	HEYCO NYLON SNAP BUSH BLACK ISSUE A PT N
339008149	THERMOCOUPLE AND NUT
339008156	UR110150 PILOT BNR NATGAS
339008198	THERMOCOUPLE INTERRUPTER ASSY - 44387
339008347	ROLLED COPPER WASHER
339008503	PILOT BURNER SPECIAL
339008578	POLYESTER THERMOSETTING TAPE
339008966	INSPECTION DOOR GASKET
339009469	MALE ADAPTOR ENOTS 36053004
339009634	HOBBS CONED LOCKNUT ENOTS
339009642	HOBBS SEAL 1/4" BSP 34015602
339009675	DR ANODE C/W RING 900 MM - 44363
339009725	SILICON TUBE 42728

339009733	PILOT ELECTRODE - 56984
339010616	HEYCOBUSH SR6P4 3001210 BLACK
339010988	MAIN GAS TAP 1/2" BSP UNION F/F
339011093	TEE ADAPTOR ENOTS 36 0542 10
339011226	COMP FITTINGNUTOLIVE 45900402 002B
339011473	PIEZO ELECT IGNITOR - 45035
339011481	IGNITOR CABLE - 45036
339011655	OLIVE REF12204 DRSE300/380 - 52120
339011663	CAPNUT IGNITOR END DRSE 300/380
339011960	ENOTS ELBOW WSX200/400HE
339012141	34BSPT FF BALL VALVE
339012158	RP1"BSPT F/F BALL VALVE
339012159	BALL VALVE 1" M/F WITH T HANDLE GAS APPR
339012232	HEYCO SNAP BUSH 4002053 BLACK SB-500-6
339012240	SAMPLE POINT SEALING PLUG SNAP IN
339012364	OBSOLETE IMPELLOR FOR 52DTXL FAN UNIT
339012372	IMPELLOR FOR 40 BTFL FAN
339907035	MICA DOOR WINDOW
339907043	SIGHT GLASS MICA 0.20 TO 0.30 MM
339920293	GAUZE DISC
339920335	FILTER RETAINING GRID WHITE WSX200/400
339920343	FILTER ELEMENT MAIN
339920350	SECONDARY FILTER ELEMENT
339920475	MAIN FILTER ELEMENT W200 HE
361150066	PILOT BURNER BODY ASSY DR-SE - 52454
362495312	VELOCITY HEAD ASSY
362495338	CHOKE TEE ADAPTOR W200 HE
363202246	ANODE ASSY DRSE 380
363202253	ANODE ASSY DRSE 300
363309025	GAS BURNER ASSY WSX50 RANGE
363309165	IGNITER ASSY WSX50MK3
363309249	IGNITOR BLOCK ASSY
363309355	CASING ASSY FABRICATIONWSX50
363309538	GAS BURNER ASSY MK3
363309769	CASING ASSY WSX 2 X 50 WIP
363309777	CASING ASSY WSX 3 X 50 WIP
363310387	PILOT BURNER ASSY WSX50HERANGE
363310890	PILOT BURNER ASSY W200 MKIV
363310908	HEAT EXCHANGER W200 HE
363310924	GAS BURNER ASSY WSX200 RANGE
363310981	WSX50HENGHEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY
363606487	SET OF GASKETS FOR WSX50
363607501	DIRECT UV SUPPLY KIT DRSE1820
363608012	SET OF GASKETS WSX200
363608020	WESSEX 200 MK4 ENG DE SCALE KIT
363801542	IGNITOR ASSEMBLY WESSEX 200 MK3
363801609	UR PILOT BURNER BRACKET ASSY
363913180	ECO LEAD
363914923	WESSEX 50 MK4 MAIN SOL VALVE
363916027	UR AUTO HT CABLEELECT

363916035	FLAME PROBE CABLEUR 180 AUTO
363917934	CORREX UP ELECTRODE DR35L-90LV - 51828
500016068	WESSEX 200 HE FASCIA LABEL UNITED KING
500016079	LABEL FASCIA LABEL POWERSTOCK
500016091	FASCIA LABEL SHERBORNE CONTROL PANEL C
524120017	FAN TO BURNER TRANSITION DUCT CASTING
524120019	FLANGED ELBOW
524120020	CONDENSE DRAIN TRAP
524120042	COMBUSTION CHAMBER CASTING
524120043	HALF FINNED SECTION
524120044	FINLESS SECTION
524120045	FULL FINNED SECTION
524120046	PWELL PV BURNER CLAMP
524120049	SECTION CLAMP
524120053	PV CASE BASE GRAVITY DIE EXECUTION
524120070	VARIHEAT IGNITER BRACKET ASSEMBLY
530101012	AIR GUIDEHALF SIDE PANEL 12 AIR GUI
530101035	BURNER CONTROL BRACKET
530101075	FAN SEAL PLATE
530101077	SMALL FLAPPER VALVE PLATE
530101079	LARGE FLAPPER VALVE PLATE
530101087	BRACKET AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
530102021	DOOR LOCATOR BRACKET
530105022	PILOT BRACKET
530105024	PIEZO MOUNTING BRACKET
530105072	MOUNTING BRACKET FOR SUPPORT BEND
530105094	CONDENSATE TRAP
530105095	CONDENSATE TRAP -SR10
530105096	32MM 631.125 WHITE P TRAP
530105098	FLAT AMETEK FAN ADAPTOR
530105106	FLUE SUPPORT BRACKET 80MM
530180001	RETENTION YOKE FOR FLEXIBLE HOSE WSXM
530202012	FRONT TIE BAR PWELLBASKET ASSY
530202037	AIR INLET/COVER SUPPORT WSX200KW MK4&HE
530302205	DATA PLATE LPG WSX200HE UK
530351650	WIRING CONNECTION SCHEMATIC SIEMENS LMS
530501014	FLANGE ADAPTOR POWERSTOCK PS7501000
530502012	NIPPLE RUNNING NIPPLE 112BSP X 65MM
530502013	SPECIAL BARREL NIPPLE W 12 SOCKET WE
530502017	WATER CONNECTION NIPPLE WSX220M
530502030	PUSH NIPPLE PUREWELL SITE ASSEMBLY
530503014	THERMOSTAT POCKET ADAPTOR
530503015	LOW LINE FLUE SPIGOT 4070
530503019	PRESSURE FEEDBACK ADAPTOR M5 NYLON
530503028	ADAPTOR BRONZE 1 NPT TO 1 RP
530503049	RETURN ADAPTOR
530503073	ADAPTOR LOW GAS PRESSURE SWITCH
530503074	ADAPTOR LOW GAS PRESSURE SWITCH
530505014	WATER RETURN ELBOW FLOWSWITCHWSX200
530505015	34NB X 76MM LG BRASS NIPPLE

530505118	32MM 114 340256 BLK
530505302	COMPRESSION RING 35MM CONEX
530508004	DHW THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVE
530650014	CASING ASSYSTAINLESS STEEL WSX C
530650021	FASCIA PLT DOUBLE PUMP ADV
530650089	REAR MEMBER BRACKET PWELL 4080
530650098	BACK PANEL PWELL 40120 SINGLE MULT
530650195	FASCIA PANEL WSX200/400HE
530650196	FASCIA PANEL WSX 50 HE
530650197	BURNER CONTROLS COVER WSX 50HE
530650198	BURNER FRONT COVER W200 HE
530650199	BURNER FRONT COVER WSX COUNTY HE
530650211	BASE FRAME FABRICATION WSX100MSTCAS
530650212	CASING TRAY FOR WSX100M STAINLESS CASIN
530650213	CASING FABRICATION ASSY WSX100M
530650219	CASING CLOSING PLATE WSX100M
530650220	LH SIDE PANEL WSX100M OUTER CASING
530650221	RH SIDE PANEL WSX100M OUTER CASING
530650241	LEFT HAND SIDE PANEL SHORT PWELL CL
530650242	RIGHT HAND SIDE PANEL SHORT PWELL
530650243	LEFT HAND SIDE PANEL TALL PWELL CL
530650244	RIGHT HAND SIDE PANEL TALL PWELL CL
530650249	TOP CASING PANEL PWELLINTEGRA
530650250	TOP BAR FOR MULTI CASING
530650253	FRONT MEMBER SHORT FOR MULTI CASING
530650258	ABS FASCIA BEZEL WITH OPENING OPEN
530650260	SUPPORT RAIL MULTI CASING
530650283	FLOOR CLOSING PLATE WSX 220 M
530650284	COMMON OUTER SIDE PANEL WSX 220M
530650285	BOILER CASING FABRICATION WSX 220M
530650317	W110120C SIDE PANEL
530650318	WSX MODUMAX 110 TOP PANEL
530650325	SIDE PANEL SLATE GREY
530650347	PVHE RHS COVER
530650348	LHS COVER PVHE
530650354	CONTROLS COVER ASSY PVHE
530650358	LHS COVER FOR PVC BOILER
530650359	RHS COVER PVC BOILER
530650468	PUMP ACCESS PANEL 125-150KW
530650480	TOP COVER 13-15 SECTION
530650515	DOOR TRIM
530650550	TOP PANEL SHORT
530650555	SIDE PANEL LONG RH FABRICATION
530650557	TOP PANEL LONG
530650563	SIDE PANEL LONG LH FABRICATION
530801005	THROTTLE PLATE HE 95 MODEL
530801006	THROTTLE PLATE HE 60 MODEL
530801009	SEALING PLATE FOR WATER CONNECTION WSX
530801010	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE CAN SEAL PLATE W
530801011	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE O RING SEAL FLANGE

530801012	WATER CONNECTION O RING SEAL FLANGE CAST
530801018	SEALING PLATE W110
530801019	WATER CONN CASTING W110
530801023	TUBE FLANGE SEALING PLATE
530805003	5 PORT BNR MANIFOLD FRONT PLATE ASSY
530805004	IGNITOR FABRICATION UR AUTO
530805011	4PORT BURNER MOUNTING PLATE PWELL 40
530805014	5 PORT BURNER MOUNTING PLATE PWELL 95
530805015	AUTO PILOT IGNITOR FABRICATION
530805028	CLAMP VIEWPORT CLAMP WSX100M
530805039	BURNER MOUNTING PLATE 4 PORT F/A CLASSIC
530805040	BURNER MOUNTING PLATE 5 PORT F/A CLASSIC
530805051	BURNER MNTG PLATE FOR SBURY HE150 TO HE
530805089	FAN MOUNTING ELBOW
530805132	FRONT COVER BRACKET
530809015	REAR COVER PLATE FAB WSX 220 COND
530809018	IGNITOR BLOCK PLATE
530809026	COVER PLATE
530809029	BLANKING PLATE
530818003	DISTRIBUTION SCREEN
530860012	CONTROL PANEL COVER POWERSTOCK
530905001	SINGLE SPEED BRONZE CIRCULATING PUMP
530905002	PRESSURISATION PUMP TYPE PM16
530905032	WATER PUMP 2.8BAR PRUNITS
530905032SPARES	WATER PUMP 2.8BAR SPARES ONLY
530905033	WATER PUMP 60 BAR
530905045	PUMP ASSY WEYMOUTH ADVANCED
530905046	PUMP
530905053	PUMP ASSEMBLY CHESIL SINGLE PUMP
530905054	PUMP ASSEMBLY CHESIL TWIN ELECTRONIC
530905059	PUMP FLEET WALL HUNG
530905060	PUMP WILO TOP S 257
530905061	PUMP TOP S 2510
530905062	PUMP WILO TOP S 407
530905063	PUMP WILO TOP S 4015
530905068	STRATOS 251 10 PUMP
530905069	STRATOS 401 12 PUMP
531040010	CONTROLLER 12V AC NTC CONTROLLER
531040016	CAPILLARY LIMIT THERMOSTAT
531050003	DUAL THERMOSTAT POCKET WSX200HE
531050005	POCKET THERMOSTAT DRL
531050007	STAT POCKET CLIP REF 555012 OR 000447
531050010	POCKET SPRING FOR IMIT TRIPLE THERMOSTAT
531050011	TEMPERATURE SENSOR SOCKET 1/4" BSP
531050012	CLIP FOR POCKET STAT 531050007
531050013	THERMOSTAT POCKET SINGLE STAT
531101004	GAS ORIFICE WESSEX 200 18MM
531101005	GAS ORIFICE FOR PROPANE WSX 200HE 10MM
531101007	ORIFICE GAS ORIFICE WSX100M
531101008	FAN INLET ORIFICE WSX100M

531101009	ORIFICE GAS ORIFICE WSX100M LPG
531101010	ORIFICE S70LPG ORIFICE64MM
531101011	LPG ORIFICE PLATE WSXM220
531101013	LPG ORIFICE 13MM
531150002	PILOT BURNER K TIP B BRACKET Q314A 6102
531201001	212 FLAT GASKET GF 748 400 021
531201006	ORIFICE GASKET WESSEX 200
531201007	GASKET BURNERHEAT EXCHANGER GASKET
531201008	HEAT EXCHANGER GASKET REAR
531201009	HEAT EXCHANGER GASKET FRONT
531201010	GASKET - SWIRLER TO FAN WESSEX 100KW
531201011	GASKET SWIRLER TO BURNER WESSEX 100
531201013	GASKET FAN TO MOTOR WESSEX 100M
531201014	GASKET HEAT EXCHANGER TO CASING GASKET
531201015	GASKET 114 BSP GASKET WSX100M
531201016	GASKET FLUE SPIGOT GASKET WSX100M
531201018	GASKET PUMP FLANGE DN32
531201021	GASKET 65MM PN16 IBC NON ASBESTOS
531201037	GASKET SEPARATIONGASKET WSX100MCARD
531201038	GASKET WSX100M FLEXIBLE HOSE GASKET
531201039	GASKET MODULE GASKET FOR WSX100M
531201040	GASKET CLEANOUT DOOR GASKET WSX100M
531201041	GASKET - CLEANOUT DOOR POWERSTOCK
531201042	GASKET CLEANOUT DOOR GASKET PSTOCKTYP
531201065	GASKET - WATER CONNECTION
531201066	VIEWING PORT GASKET
531201067	GASKET VENTURI FAN 45900444 104
531201068	VIEW PORT GASKET WSX220M
531201069	FAN TO TRANSITION DUCT GASKET
531201070	CONDENSE TRAP GASKET
531201071	GASKET FAN OUTLET WSX220M
531201072	REAR TUBE PLATE GASKET WSX220M
531201073	FRONT TUBE PLATE GASKET WSX220M
531201074	GASKET CONDENSATE TRAP WSX220M
531201075	GASKET WATER CONNECTION TO CAN WSX220
531201076	GASKET CONDENSATE TRAP MOUNT TO CAN WS
531201077	GASKET FLUE SPIGOT TO CAN WSX220M
531201078	GASKET BURNER TO HEAT EXCHANGER WSX2
531201079	GASKET HEAT EXCHANGER TO CAN WSX220M
531201080	GASKET PRESRELIEF VALVE SEAL PLATE TO C
531201081	IBC GASKET FOR VERTICAL MANIFOLD WSXM
531201096	FRONT HEADER PLATE GASKET
531201097	REAR HEADER PLATE GASKET
531201098	FRONT TUBE PLATE GASKET
531201099	REAR TUBE PLATE GASKET WSX M110220
531201102	FAN ELBOW SEAL
531201103	FAN/AIRBOX SEAL WSX M 110/120
531201104	VENTURI SEAL
531201105	AIR BOX OUTSIDE SEAL
531201106	SEALING GASKET

531201108	FLUE SPIGOT SEAL WESSEX M 110120
531201110	BURNER GASKET
531201115	GASKET REAR TUBE PLATE WELDED BAFFLES
531201116	PWELL CASE SEAL
531201117	HE DOOR SEAL
531201119	TUBE FLANGE SEAL
531201120	HEAT EXCHANGER SEAL
531201121	BURNER GASKET
531201122	WATER CONNECTION GASKET
531201124	IGNITOR BRACKET TOP GASKET VARIHEAT
531201125	IGNITOR BRACKET FACE GASKET VARIHEAT
531201126	WATER CONNECTION GASKET
531201135	GASKET WASHER 24X17X2
531201144	FLUE SEAL
531201145	GASKET FOR HORIZONTAL MANIFOLD WSXM
531201147	SIGHT GLASS GASKET 8593004
531201148	GASKET FOR CLEAN OUT DOOR 9116599
531201150	GASKET 44.5 OD 35ID X 1.5THK
531201160	GASKET SPARK IGNITOR
531201161	GASKET FOR FLAME PROBE
531201162	GASKET BURNER
531201164	GASKET 44MMODX32IDX2THK RUBBER
531201165	FLUE SPIGOT SEAL 100 SERIES
531201166	FLUE SPIGOT SEAL 200 SERIES
531201168	GASKET FAN TO DUCT
531201169	SEALING WASHER 37X27X2 MM
531201170	GASKET LSHAPED DUCT
531201172	GASKET LARGE FLAPPER VALVE
531201174	GASKET VENTURI TO GAS MANIFOLD
531201182	GASKET - CLEAN OUT DOOR PS/ST 300-500
531201184	CLEAN OUT DOOR GASKET PS 160 200
531202022	32MM 114 148291S BLK
531203001	FLOAT FOR BALLVALVE 4.1/2" DIA
531203004	FLOATNON RETURN VALVE WSX100M CASING
531203006	FLOAT SWITCH CHESIL WSESOLARFSEFTE
531299003	DOOR APERTURE EDGE PROTECTION
531299011	GLASS LADDER TAPE 3MM THK X 25 MM WIDE
531299012	SILICONE RUBBER SEALING STRIP 30MMTHX
531299015	O RING HIGH NITRILE 14.6MMID X 19.4OD
531299018	O-RING 34.52MMID 3.53DIA SECTION EPDM
531299024	WATER CONNECTIONORING WSX220M
531299025	ORING FOR PRESSRELIEF VALVE CONN TUB
531299030	WATER CONNECTION CAN SEALINGORING WS
531299031	SEALING RING FOR FLEXIBLE HOSE G2-1/2"
531299032	O-RING 00-832NBR70 FOR VR420VA1004 GAS V
531299035	O RING FOR WATER CONS WESSEX M110120
531299037	O-RING 33MMID X 2DIA NITRILE 70 FOR GAS
531299047	SEALANT SILIRUB 2 BEKAERT 9040040
531299048	SEAL 4MM SQUARE SECTION
531299050	SEAL SUMP TO SUMP ELBOW

531299051	SEAL RING 45900444 103B
531401001	38MM DIA HEYCO BUSH BLACK 400 2236
531401007	GROMMET 24 ID
531403031	SPACER FOR HONEYWELL VALVE
531403039	SPACER FF M6 X 17MM
531410007	STUD SPECIAL M10 X 425MM BRIGHT MSTEEL
531601018	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M8 X 16 LONG STAINLESS
531601024	SCREW HX HD M8X16 A2
531601032	SCREW 2.5X6MM PAN FLANGE HD POZI SELF TA
531604026	WASHER M5 LARGE DIAMETER
531902001	1/2" BSP PRESSREDUCING VALVE
531902006	1" BSP PRESSURE REDUCTION VALVE WITH STR
531905001	NABIC 20MM PRESSTEMP SFTYVLV
531905002	NABIC 25MM PRESSTEMP SFTYVLV
531905003	3/4" BSP INLET EXPANSION VALVE 5 BAR
531905004	1" BSPT PRESSURE & TEMP RELIEF VALVE
531905006	RELIANCE 3/4" PTRV
531905013	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 6 BAR
531905014	PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE 6 BAR 5625
531905015	NABIC 25MM PRESSTEMP SFTYVLV
531905016	AUTO AIR ELIMINATING VALVE
531907001	GAS CONTROL VALVE NG VR4705A 4064U
531907005	MAGNETIC VALVEMVDLE 2075
531907008	GAS VALVE VR4601 DRLAUTOS
531910001	PRESSURE REGULATOR FRS 2071
531911005	RADIATOR VALVE 12 MF UNION
531911006	1/2" BALLVALVE HI PRESSURE BS1212 PART2
531911009	NON-RETURN VALVE 1/2" M/F TYPE 281
531911028	BALL VALVE 1.1/2" BSP F/F - PUREWELL
531911030	1" FI. BSP CORE MANIFOLD WITH INTEGRAL CH
531911031	1 12 3 WAY VALVE T PORT TRIO REF BVT
531911032	BALL VALVE 114BSP OMEGA GBA OBV1140
531911036	BUTTERFLY VALVE WAFER
531911037	FLOAT VALVE ASSEMBLY
531911038	FLOAT VALVE ASSEMBLY
531911040	NON RETURN VALVE CARTRIDGE 25MM
531911042	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE RWC312F 1/2"
531911044	2 3 WAY VALVE T PORT
531911066	HOUSING NRV CHESIL BRASS
531955001	TRAP CONDENSATE TRAP WSX100M
531955003	CONDENSATE TRAP ADAPTOR
531955004	TRAP DISC
531955008	PLASTIC BALL FOR CONDENSE TRAP
531955009	CONDENSATE BOTTLE TRAP
531955014	32MM PUSH FIT TUBE
531955016	ADAPTOR CONDENSATE CONNECTION
531955018	BALL HOLLOW 0995
531955019	PUSH ON 90 DGREE BEND
531955020	PUSH ON ADAPTOR 40-32MM
531955032	CONDENSATE SEAL

531955033	CONDENSATE HOSE 40 100KW
531955034	CONDENSATE HOSE 125 150KW
532012006	DIE RODS PWELL4050 OALL LENGTH 4
532012007	TIE RODS PWELL6080 OALL LENGTH 5
532012008	TIE RODS PWELL 95105 OALL LENGTH
532012009	TIE RODS PWELL 120 OALL LENGTH 700
532012010	45 PORT BURNER TIE BAR PWELL BOILER
532012014	THREE SECTION TIE ROD
532403014	12X 300MM FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
532403017	5MM NYLON TUBE ENOTS PA2 0005025C
532403019	TUBE PILOT SOLVALVEWSX50
532403044	12 X 480MMLGFLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
532403055	BUNDY TUBE PILOT PWELL 120 PP
532403057	BUNDY TUBE PILOTHONEYWELL
532403058	BUNDY LPG PILOT BUNDY TUBE
532403059	GAS SUPPLY TUBES 1 BSPT LH PWELL
532403064	BUNDY TUBE PILOT
532403075	FLEXIBLE HOSE TYPE AX50 2"BORE X 485 L
532403087	PILOT BUNDY GAS TUBE WESSEX 200
532403088	PILOT BURNER CONNTUBE WSX200HE B
532403089	FLEXIBLE HOSE TYPE AX502BOREX 590LG
532403090	FLEXIBLE HOSE TYPE AX502BOREX 790LG
532403093	GAS SUPPLY PIPE WSX100M
532403094	FLEXIHOSE 1.1/2BSP WITH GASKET 130DEGC
532403095	GAS FEED PIPE NAT GAS WSX100M
532403104	FLEXIHOSE 1.1/2BSP WITH GASKET 90DEGC
532403107	RUBBER CONNECTING TUBE 38 ID
532403109	PRESSURE FEEDBACK TUBE
532403110	APPLIANCE FLUE CONNECTOR TUBE REF 89770
532403113	FLEXIHOSE 114BSP MF CW GASKET
532403126	FLEXIBLE GAS HOSE COUPLER R1
532403137	GAS MANIFOLD LINK PIPE R1 WSXM44066
532403148	IRBOX PLATE GAS FEED PIPE
532403150	FLEXIBLE HOSE COUPLER 1 X 34
532403151	FLEXIHOSE 112 BSP MF CW GASKET
532403166	STEEL TUBE FOR WATER CONNECTION ASSY
532403167	INVESTMENT CAST WATER CONNECTION
532403168	FLEXIBLE GAS HOSE
532403171	FLEXIBLE HOSE ASSY
532403172	FLEXIBLE GAS HOSE COUPLER
532403211	FLEXIBLE GAS HOSE
532403214	PVHE OUTLET WATER CONNECTION NIPPLE
532403217	3 SECTION HE INLET WATER CONNECTION
532403317	PIPE PUMP TO HEAT EXCHANGER 3 4 SECTION
532403319	PIPE PUMP TO HEAT EXCHANGER 5 SECTION
532403320	PIPE PUMP TO HEAT EXCHANGER 6 7 SECTION
532403333	FLEXIBLE PIPE R1
532403358	FLOW CONNECTOR 9 SECTION FLOOR STANDING
532407002	AIRBOX MODUMAX 110/120
532407010	SILICONE TUBE ID 4MM X OD 8MM

532407012	HOSE GAS VALVE AIR SENSOR
532407013	HOSE TAIL 1/8" - 6MM
532407014	VENTURI FEEDBACK SIGNAL HOSE 60
532407015	VENTURI FEEDBACK SIGNAL HOSE 70
532407016	AIR INLET TUBE 120MM
532418001	VENTURI ASSY VMU300A1004 CW KIT KTSERVF
532418002	VENTURI BURNERTECH TYPE P2
532418003	VENTURI CLAMP
532418005	HONEYWELL VENTURI 45900446 250B
532418007	VENTURI MEDIUM SIZE 45900450 020B
532418008	VENTURI 45900444 002B
532420011	CONDENSING HEAT EXCHANGER
532495003	DOUBLE VENTURI FOR USE WITH PRESSURE SW
532495011	BRASS CONNECTOR CHESIL PRESSURE SENSOR
532496003	PRESSURE SENSOR CHESIL WSE/FSE/FTE
532496004	AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
532501001	MOUNTING BOSS CONTROL PANEL POWERSTO
532511001	80 DIA SUPPORT BEND
532511023	ECCENTRIC ADAPTOR 80/100
532511035	SILICONE SEAL 50MM DIA REF 87178
532511036	SILICONE SEAL 80MM DIA REF 87181
532511037	SILICONE SEAL 100MM DIA REF 87183
532511043	100100 100150 NOM CONCENTRIC FLUE CO
532511052	FLUE SEAL DIA 150MM
532511056	FLUE SPIGOT 100DIA WSX MM 110/120
532511057	FLUE SPIGOT 150DIA WSX MM 220/250
532511059	FLUE WSX 110
532511060	FLUE END WSX 110
532511062	WESSEX 220250 FLUE SECTION
532511063	CAP WITH DRAIN 250 SS
532511090	FLUE SPIGOT 100MM 100 SERIES
532511092	FLUE SPIGOT 150MM 200 SERIES
532511094	'L' SHAPED DUCT (WALL MOUNTED)
532511096	AIR DUCT 80 49MM
532511097	AIR DUCT 80-60MM
532511187	SILICONE SEAL130MM DIA REF87185
532511293	FLUE PIPE 50 DIA X 630MM 381 ST STEEL
532511294	FLUE PIPE 50 DIA X 725MM 501 STSTEEL
532512001	SUMP 3-5 SECTION
532512002	SUMP 6-7 SECTION
532512004	SUMP ELBOW 100MM
532512005	SEAL RETAINER CLIP 100MM
532512006	SEAT BALL FLOAT
532702002	TOP FLOW HEADER ELBOW WSX400
532702003	BOTTOM RETURN HEADER ELBOW WSX400
532702127	AIR INLET BASKET 80125 MM
532702130	FLUE AIR INLET BASKET B23 100150 DIA
532702179	ADAPTOR 130 150
532702180	ADAPTOR 150 130
532702181	CLAMPING STRIP DIAMETER 154MM

532704020	DISCHARGE CONNECTION PU
532704023	GAS BURNER MANIFOLD 4PORTSINGLE GAS
532704024	GAS BURNER MANIFOLD 5PORTSINGLE GAS
532704026	TOP GAS MANIFOLD P95 120FA WSX200
532704027	BOTTOM GAS MANIFOLD P95 120FA WSX
532712002	AF60VEXPTANK VERTICAL 17 BAR
532712003	AF80V EXPANSION TANK VERTICAL
532712004	AF100VEXPANSION TANK VERTICAL
532712005	AF200V EXPANSION TANK VERTICAL
532712006	AF300VEXPANSION TANK VERTICAL
532712007	AF500VEXPANSION TANK VERTICAL
532712013	AF100HEXPANSION TANK
532712014	AF200HEXPANSION TANK
532712050	EXPANSION VESSEL5LTRPRESET TO 15 BAR
532712058	VERTICAL EXPANSION VESSEL 60 LTR 35BAR
532712060	VERTICAL EXPANSION VESSELL 100 LITRE
532712072	8 LITRE EXPANSION VESSEL
532715012	CHESIL TANK 76L 256MM DEEP 32MM FITTING
532806001	SWIRLERFAN EXTENSION WSX100M
532806002	AIR INLET DUCT SHERBORNE PLASTIC MOULDIN
532812006	AIR FILTER MEDIA G4
532812008	B23 AIR FILTER FS 40 350KW
532812009	B23 FILTER WH 40 100KW
532812010	B23 FILTER WH 125 150KW
532812014	NETTING EXPANDABLE PLASTIC ROLL 50M
532812015	AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY
532812016	FILTER MEDIA G4
532812017	AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY
532902001	BURNER NOZZLE ADAPTOR 4.4MM DIA
532902008	PILOT JET BCR18PTNO390686 4 NAT
532902012	MAIN JET 375 MM DIA
532902013	MAIN JET 3.9MM DIA PWELL95
532902014	BURNER NOZZLE ADAPTOR 4.1MM DIA
532902015	MAIN JET 34 MM DIA
532902019	MAIN JET 205 LPG
532902042	PILOT JET AMEL NO 25 PROPANE WSX50HE
532902043	PILOT JET AMEL NO35 PROPANE WSX200H
532902044	JET 290 MM DIA MADE FROM 532902009
532904005	NOZZLE 250 X 60
532904006	NOZZLE 300 X 60
532904007	NOZZLE 350 X 60
532904010	OIL BURNER NOZZLE 1.75USGAL/H X 45DEG
533001010	BAFFLE FABRICATION P60 80 PP FA
533001011	BAFFLE FABRICATION PWELL P4050 95
533001016	BAFFLE GAS BAFFLE WSX100MHEAT EXCHAN
533001029	VENTURI BAFFLE MODUMAX 110
533001031	VENTURI BAFFLE MODUMAX 110 120
533005015	11DIAFLUE HOOD PWELL 95 120
533005017	8 DIAFLUE HOOD PWELL 40 80
533005039	TRANSITION DUCT

533005040	TRANSITION DUCT COVER
533005041	FLUE DISCHARGE HOUSING
533005043	FLUE HOOD PWELL INTEGRALOWLINE
533005044	FLUE BEZEL P4070 INTEGRA
533005045	FLUE BEZEL P100INTEGRA
533005046	CLOSING PLATE AIR HOOD REAR CLOSING PL
533005047	CLOSING PLATE AIR HOOD FRONT CLOSING P
533005057	AIR HOOD WSX100M
533005058	SPIGOT FLUE SPIGOT CASTINGWSX100M
533005095	AIR HOOD MOULDING WSX MODUMAX 220 250
533005096	LARGE BURNER ELBOW
533203001	FRONT TUBEPLATE WSX100MSHERBORNE MACH
533203002	REAR TUBEPLATE WSX100MSHERBORNE MACHI
533203003	FRONT COVER PLATE WSX100MSHERBORNEMAC
533203004	REAR COVER PLATE WSX100MSHERBORNE MAC
533203005	S70 SECONDARY HEAT EXCHANGER
533203006	SHERBORNE ALUMINIUM CASING MACHINED
533203007	SHERBORNE ALUMINIUM SUMP MACHINED
533203012	HEAT EXCHANGER GEA
533203029	BAFFLE PLATE WSX MODUMAX 110 245MM LO
533203030	WSX MODUMAX FLUE BAFFLE 245MM LONG
533203031	WSX MODUMAX 250 FLUE BAFFLE 491MM LONG
533203040	SUMP FLUE CASTING MACHINED
533301001	GAS BURNER COMPLETE DRSE 300/380 - 51331
533301002	BAR BURNER NEW DR35-70 DRL35-90 - 47441
533301003	BURNER BAR PWELL NG
533301004	WSX200MK4 BURNER INSERT
533301005	BURNER INSERT HEWSX200400
533301007	BURNER FABRICATION ASSY WSX100M
533301009	BURNER FABRICATION SHERBORNEFERNDOWN
533301016	PV BURNER
533301019	BURNER FAB FOR WSX MODUMAX 110 120
533301020	MODUMAX 150 160 BURNER
533301021	WSX MODUMAX 200 BURNER
533301024	BURNER FABRICATION WESSEX 220 250
533301026	BURNER 220KW/NO BKT
533301030	BURNER 3 SECTION
533301031	BURNER 4 SECTION
533301032	BURNER 5 SECTION
533301033	BURNER 6 SECTION
533301034	BURNER 7 SECTION
533301035	BURNER 8 SECTION
533301036	BURNER 9 SECTION
533301038	BURNER 13 SECTION
533301039	BURNER 15 SECTION
533306057	ELECTRODE GASKET BNRTECH BRNR SPARES
533306059	DISPLAY PCB BURNERTECH BURNER SPARES
533306060	LOCK OUT PCB BURNERTECH BURNER SPARES
533306064	NTC SENSOR 35M R SPARES
533306067	FAN UNIT BURNERTECH BURNERS SPARES

533306068	MTG PLATE GASKET BRNRTCH BRNRS SPARES
533306069	BURNER HEAD GASKET BRNRTCH BRNRS SPRS
533306080	GAS VALVE BURNERTECH BURNER SPARES
533306081	FAN UNIT BURNERTECH BURNERS SPARES
533306116	FLANGE GASKET
533306132	RIELLO BURNER GASKET
533306188	BURNER HEAD SPARES DBF100 INCL ELECTRODE
533306189	BURNER HEAD SPARES DBF70 INCL ELECTRODE
533403005SPARES	WET BASE MACHINED PUREWELL
533403006SPARES	LOWER SECTION (NO FINS) PUREWELL
533403007SPARES	LOWER SECTION HALF FINNED
533403008SPARES	MIDDLE SECTION FULLY FINNED PUREWELL
533403009SPARES	TOP SECTION STANDARD
533403010SPARES	TOP SECTION (REVERSE FLOW) PUREWELL
533601002	ENOTS 5MM STRAIGHT ADAPTOR REF 36053009
533601005	5MM TUBE OLIVE BRASS ENOTS 36050103
533601006	5MM TUBE NUT BRASS ENOTS 36050003
533604002	1.5"BSP X 1.5" 202055 MADAPT GALV
533607002	PLUG 1/8"BSPP PLUG CW COPPER SEALING
533607003	PLUG PLASTIC AND WASHER 1/8" BSP
533704003	DC SERVO FAN WSX220M
533704007	FAN AMETEK
533704008	FAN
533704009	FAN EBM NRG137
533704010	FAN STANDARD POWER N7 6 ESO
533704011	FAN HIGH POWER N7 6 HO 150940 01
533704012	FAN AMETEK 8.9" HIGH OUTPUT 150242 07
533704014	FAN EBM NRG137 ENHANCED
533706020	LATCH AND STRIKER LAT001 AND STR001
533706026	LATCH ASSEMBLY EMKA PWELLCSG PRUN
533706037	M8 STEEL SERRATED FLANGED NUT
533706060	SCREW M5 X 20 POZI PAN HD STSTEEL SC
533706071	SIGHT GLASS RETAINING CLIP 8592805
533706076	M5 SERRATED FLANGE NUT
533805001	SPARKELECTRODE UR AUTO BLRS
533805002	PROBE ELECTRODE UR AUTO BLRS
533805003	IGNPROBE ELECTRODE DRL - 52330
533805004	FLAME PROBEPWELLFULLY AUTO
533805005	SPARK ELECTRODEPWELL FULLY AUTO
533805006	FLAME PROBE WESSEX200 HE
533805007	FLAME PROBE DRL WATER HEATERS - 59908
533805008	SPARK ELECTRODE DRL WATER HEATERS
533805014	FLAME PROBEPWELLFULLY AUTO
533805015	FLAME PROBE VARIHEAT
533805019	FLAME PROBE
533805021	FLAME PROBE
533805029	SPARK IGNITOR
533806033	INSULATION JACKET PWELL40 50PP F
533806034	INSULATION JACKET PWELL 60 80 PP F
533806035	INSULATION JACKET PWELL95 105 PP

533806036	INSULATION JACKET PWELL120 PP FA
533806050	INSULATION PIECE 244MMDIAX25MMTHK607
533806052	INSULATION JACKET
533806053	INSULATION INTEGRA HOOD INSULATION
533806069	PVHE 4 SECTION INSULATION BLANKET
533806070	PS750 INSULATION JACKET
533806072	INSULATION JACKET PS160
533806073	INSULATION JACKET PS200
533806074	INSULATION JACKET PS300
533806076	INSULATION JACKET PS500
533806119	INSULATION BACK PLATE
533806144	INSULATION PAD BACK PLATE
533806148	INSULATION CYLINDER ANSTY 270 320
533901006	SATRONIC CONTROLLER 0332005U
533901007	IGNITION SPARK GENERATOR
533901012	SEQ CONTROL BASE NOS98 TO SUIT TYPEDMM1
533901021	TERMINAL END SECTION GREY
533901022	FUSE TERMINAL GREY
533901029	NEON INDICATOR RED 240VAC
533901030	MINI NEON AMBER 240VAC SL656 TZ2 AMBER
533901031	MINI NEON GREEN 240VAC SL656 TZJ
533901032	AUTOOFFHAND CONTROL SWITCH
533901033	ONOFF CONTROL SWITCH
533901035	TIME DELAY RELAY 220/240VAC
533901036	FLOAT SWITCH
533901037	MAINS BUZZER
533901038	HOURS RUN METER
533901041	PRESS SWITCH (0.4-4 BAR)
533901060	IGNITION HT CAP DRL
533901061	HTLEAD DRL AUTO - 57027
533901062	IGNITION TRANSFORMER
533901067	HOURS RUN METER
533901068	NEON RED BODY BLACK
533901069	NEON GREEN BODY BLACK
533901130	MINI PRESSURE SWITCH WITH 36FLYING LEAD
533901131	FUSE 10AMP SLOW BLOWANTI SURGE 20MM
533901132	BIASED ROCKER SWITCH PT NO A11B21100000
533901135	THERMOCOUPLE ADAPTOR G7032010 0974409
533901166	PCB WSXM220NG MAIN PCB
533901169	CONTROL BOX HONEYWELL S4560B1030U
533901178	CONTROL THERMOSTAT
533901179	LIMIT THERMOSTAT
533901180	LIMIT THERMOSTAT (GPC) PUREWELL
533901187	HT CABLE 45900411-012B
533901192	ECOLEAD SET LENGTH 36
533901195	3 CORE CABLE AND DIN PLUG HWELL 45900
533901204	SINGLE POLE RELAY
533901205	SINGLE POLE RELAY BASE
533901206	DOUBLE POLE RELAY
533901210	ECO CABLE 720MM LONG WITH 1 CONNECTOR

533901212	SPST SWITCH BLK RED NEON
533901216	7 CORE CABLE 1.5MM2 TYPE YY GREY INSULA
533901217	4 CORE CABLE 1.5MM SQ TYPE YY GREY INSU
533901218	FUSE 5A ANTISURGE HRC CERAMIC
533901220	NEW THERMOCOUPLE UR PPILOT Q340A 1090U
533901221	63A ANTISURGE FUSE HRC CERAMIC
533901225	12 WAY TERMINAL BLOCK
533901231	HE FAN SPEED CONTR WWELL
533901233	COVER FOR WIELAND ST187 PLUG
533901246	MOTOR CAPACITOR 2UF 5 STUD MOUNT
533901259	COMMUNICATION CABLE FOR MARSHALL SEQUENC
533901272	3 POLE COMPACT PLUG CONNECTOR MALE BLAC
533901273	3 POLE COMPACT PLUG CONNECTOR FEMALE
533901274	EMC NOISE FILTER
533901290	MARSHALL HE ROOM TEMP SENSOR
533901291	MARSHALL HE EXTERNAL TEMP SENSOR
533901304	FAN AND MOTOR ASSY WSX100M 64 BT
533901312	HOT SURFACE IGNITION CONTROLLER WSX
533901318	AIR PRESSURE SWITCH DUNGS LGW 3A2RANGE
533901321	SOLENOID AIR DAMPER SOLENOIDWSX100M
533901330	GROMMET BLIND GROMMET BLACK REF 162
533901334	AIR PRESSURE SWITCH MODIFIED 533901318
533901338	PROBE STAINLESS STEEL NTC PROBE
533901343	LIMIT THERMOSTAT 85 DEGC IM LSI54
533901344	IGNITION CONTROL BOX
533901350	TEMP SENSOR CW 600MMLGCABLE
533901376	FAN SHERBORNE PRE MIX BLOWER
533901378	BOILER TEMP SENSOR
533901379	IGNITION CONTROL
533901380	PCB S65 MAIN CONTROL PCB NG
533901381	PCB S70 MAIN CONTROL PCB NG
533901382	PCB SHERBORNE FASCIA PCB
533901385	PT1000 INSERTION WATER TEMPERATURE SENSO
533901386	PT1000 CLAMP ON WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR
533901387	PT1000 OUTSIDE AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
533901388	PT1000 ROOM AIR TEMPERATURE SENSOR
533901391	MINATURE PRESSURE SWITCH
533901394	DIFFERENTIAL GAS PRESSURE SWITCH
533901397	TEMP SENSOR PTL 001
533901403	PCB WSXM220LPG MAIN PCB
533901415	PCB S65 MAIN CONTROL PCB LPG SPARES
533901416	PCB S70 MAIN CONTROL PCB LPG SPARES
533901417	PCB F30 MAIN CONTROL PCB NG SPARES
533901418	PCB F30 MAIN CONTROL PCB LPG SPARES
533901420	GAS PRESSURE SWITCH
533901421	SEQUENCE INTERFACE MODULE
533901431	TEMP SENSOR 10K NTC 6 X 45
533901433	PRESSURE SENSOR - CRANBORNE
533901437	SIEMENS AGU2.310A109 HMI FASCIA PCB
533901438	SIEMENS AGU2.511A109 VFC0 10V CLIP IN

533901439	SIEMENS AGU2100A209 HMI RIBBON CABLE
533901440	SIEMENS AGU2.104A109 CLIP IN RIBBN CABLE
533901441	IGNITOR TRANSFORMER 230/220/120V
533901448	LMU64 PROG FOR WESSEX MODUMAX 220 NG
533901450	LMU64 PROG FOR WESSEX MODUMAX 250 NG
533901452	LMU64 PROG FOR WESSEX MODUMAX 120 NG
533901456	SIEMENS OC1420A109 LPB CLIP-IN MODULE
533901460	MIXED FLOW SENSOR
533901482	SIEMENS CLIP IN RELAY
533901490	FLAME PROBE WIRE
533901497	LOW PRESSURE GAS SWITCH 45900438 301B
533901498	LMU64 PROG FOR WM150 NG
533901499	LMU64 PROG FOR WM160 NG
533901500	SIEMENS LMU64 PROG FOR WM200 NG GB
533901502	LMU64 PROG FOR WM100 NG
533901507	LMU64 PROG FOR WM110 NG
533901508	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL SE64HE NG
533901509	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL SE71C NG
533901511	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL SE71C LPG
533901512	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV70C NG GB
533901513	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV95C NG GB
533901514	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV110C NG G
533901515	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV140C NG G
533901516	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV180C NG G
533901517	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV65HE NG G
533901518	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV85HE NG G
533901519	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV105HE NG
533901520	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV125HE NG
533901532	GAS VALVE LEAD PLUG
533901542	SPARK GENERATOR 50 60HZ 220 240V
533901547	IGNITOR LEAD 300MM
533901549	SENSOR 10K NTC
533901583	THERMAL SWITCH NC 100, 80 DEG C
533901608	FLOW SWITCH ASSEMBLY
533901623	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F40H NG
533901624	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F50H NG
533901625	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F60H NG
533901626	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F70H NG
533901627	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F85H NG
533901628	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F100H NG
533901629	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F125H NG
533901630	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F150H NG
533901632	RIBBON CABLE
533901633	CAPACITOR 3UF 450VAC POLYPROPYLENE
533901634	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F175H NG
533901635	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F200H NG
533901636	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F250H NG
533901637	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F300H NG
533901638	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F350H NG
533901640	PUMP RELAY

533901641	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F40W NG
533901642	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F50W NG
533901643	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F60W NG
533901644	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F70W NG
533901645	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F85W NG
533901646	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F100W NG
533901647	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F125W NG
533901648	SIEMENS LMU64 BOILER CONTROL F150W NG
533901657	PROGRAMMABLE ROOM UNIT QAA73.210
533901658	LMU CONTROL 100C NAT GAS
533901662	LMU CONTROL 120C NAT GAS
533901663	LMU CONTROL 120C LPG
533901664	LMU CONTROL 150C NAT GAS
533901666	LMU CONTROL 200C NAT GAS
533901668	LMU CONTROL 250C NAT GAS
533901672	SIEMENS LMU VARIHEAT 70C NG GB TORIN FAN
533901673	SIEMENS LMU VARIHEAT 95C NG GB TORIN FAN
533901674	SIEMENS LMU VARIHEAT 110C NG GB TORIN FA
533901675	TEMPERATURE SENSOR TAPERED 10K
533901676	ELECTRICAL LEAD PRESSURE SENSOR CHESIL
533901691	SIEMENS HMI AVS 37
533901698	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV95C NG
533901699	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV110C NG
533901700	SIEMENS LMU64 CONFIGURED FOR PV140C NG
533901756	LMS CONTROL CONFIG FOR 97100 NAT GAS
533901758	LMS CONTROL CONFIG FOR 116120 NAT GAS
533901760	LMS CONTROL CONFIG FOR 147150 NAT GAS
533901762	LMS CONTROL CONFIG FOR196200 NAT GAS
533901764	LMS CONTROL CONFIG FOR250254 NAT GAS
533901766	LMS CONTROL CONFIG FOR97100 NG 30DT
533901776	EXTENSION MODULE AGU2.550A109 SIEMENS
533901777	LPB MODULE OCI345 SIEMENS LMS
533901803	THERMOSTAT TDS1106
533902021	FASCIA CONTROL PANEL FABRICATION WSX
533902035	CRANBORNE SEQUENCE CONTROLLER
533902039	DU 930 BOILER CONTROLLER LCD
533902063	RELAY PCB FOR CHESIL SINGLE PUMP PUS
533902064	DISPLAY PCB CHESIL WSEFSEFTE
533902065	RELAY PCB FOR CHESIL FTE TWIN PUMP UNIT
533902066	CONTROL PANEL FABRICATION ASSEMBLY
533903013	R.3/4 DUNGS MULTIBLOC SYSTEM
533903015	COMPACT GAS VALVE VR4605P2023U
533903016	GAS VALVE 1/2" COMPACT AUTO VR4605E1001U
533903017	GAS VALVE SIT 820 NOVA
533903018	3/4" MULTI FUNCTION VALVE V4400C1369U
533903019	3/4" COMPACT GAS VALVE V4600C1466U
533903020	GAS VALVE 1ST
533903021	GAS VALVE 1/2" COMPACT AUTO
533903025	MODIFIED SIT NOVA VALVE PRESSREGOVE
533903030	PILOT GAS SOL VALVE WSX50-200

533903033	GAS VALVE VENTURI VK4115F1062U
533903036	GAS VALVE 3/4" ZERO GOVERNOR VR420VA1012
533903037	GAS VALVE ZERO GOV GAS VV VR4615VB1006B
533903040	GAS VALVE HONEYWELL VK4115V1014U
533903044	GAS VALVE SIT 0822224
533903045	GAS VALVE 1" HONEYWELLVR425VA1009 0000
533922001	FUSE HOLDER PCB MOUNT 20 X 5MM FUSE
533922006	FUSE 20X5MM ANTISURGE T 1A RATING
533922008	FUSE SLOW BLOW T250MA 5DIA X 20MM
533922009	SNAP IN FUSE HOLDER 5X20MM FUSE
533922010	SNAP IN FUSE HOLDER 5X20MM FUSE
533922013	FUSE T1A SLOW BLOW 5X20MM
533923001	NEON AMBERRED MES STYLE
533923002	NEON GREEN MES STYLE
533924001	TIMING RELAY 2 POLE 250V AC 5A CONTACT
533924006	PUMP INTERLOCK RELAY CHESIL SOLAR
533925004	PRESSURE SWITCH 5-40MBAR C60VR40040
533925005	PRESSURE SWITCH ASSY
533925009	ROCKER SWITCH
533926006	3 PIN PLUG WIELAND ST 183 POLE BLACK
533926007	3 PIN PLUG WIELAND ST 183 POLE GREEN
533926040	PLUG WEILAND ST185 POLE MALE PART
533926044	IEC FREE SOCKET
533926100	RAST5 SCREW TERMINAL 2POLE YELLOW
533926101	RAST5 SCREW TERMINAL 2POLE PINK
533926103	RAST5 SCREW TERMINAL 2POLE BLUE
533926112	RAST 5 CONNECTOR 2POLE WHITE
539001007	CHAIN ANODE DRL - 50708
539001013	RETARDER DRL DRSE20 - 54598
539001032	4MMNORMA PLASTIC EQUAL TEE TYPE TS4
539001037	FLANGE 90DEG ELBOW 45900400 145B
539001043	COMPRESSION FITTINGOLIVE NUTREF 6A1
539001044	COMPRESSION FITTING NUT OLIVE SIT
539001051	Y CONNECTOR FOR HILO TUBE ASSEMBLY YR
539001061	50MM 2 346 BLK MAC UNION
539001065	ELBOW FLANGED 3/4"X90DEG +O-RING+SCREWS
539001069	SPRING EXTENSION REF SS5162
539001070	CLAMP WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMP 95118W4
539001072	SPRING EXTENTION WSX100M
539001075	MAGNESIUM ANODE 370MM LG PS160 200LT
539001076	MAGNESIUM ANODE 480MM LG PS300LTR
539001077	MAGNESIUM ANODE 580MM LG PS400 500LT
539001078	POTENTIOMETER CONTROL KNOB BLACK29MM
539001079	POTENTIOMETER CONTROL KNOB CAP TO SUIT 2
539001085	HEAVY DUTY HOSE CLAMP DIA 51-55MM
539001105	PLASTIC TOP COVER PS160200
539001106	PLASTIC TOP COVER PS 300
539001107	TOP COVER POWERSTOCK PS400 2S 500 2S
539001108	ANODE FOR PS750
539001109	ANODE FOR PS1000

539001115	WORM DRIVE HOSE CLIP
539907001	SIGHT GLASS VIEW PORT SIGHT GLASSWSX
539917032	TEMPLATE SETTING TEMPLATE 31DEGWSX10
539917033	TEMPLATE SETTING TEMPLATE 29DEGWSX20
539917034	TEMPLATE SETTING TEMPLATE 27DEGWSX30
539920005	SECONDARY FILTER ELEMENT BLACK
553000631	ZTF 223 IMMERSION SENSOR D6 X 4M CABLE
557002001	PRESSURE GAUGE 0-100PSI 6BAR
557002005	RECTANGULAR PANEL MOUNT THERMOMETER
557002006	THERMOMETER GAUGE POWERSTOCK
557002008	PRESSURE GAUGE 0 4 BAR
557002009	PRESSURE GAUGE
557002011	GAUGE PRESSURE 100MMDIA 0-10BAR
560202004	BASKET ASSEMBLY PWELL CLASSIC PPILOT
560202006	BASKET ASSEMBLY PWELL CLASSIC FAUTO
560202007	FRAME KIT SHERBORNE BOILER
560650004	WSX 400 STSTCASING ASSYWIP
560650101	LOWER SINGLE CLASSIC CASING KIT SHORT
560650102	LOWER SINGLE CLASSIC CASING KIT TALL
560650103	LOWER MULTI CLASSIC CASING KIT SHORT
560650104	LOWER MULTI CLASSIC CASING KIT TALL
560650105	DOOR PANEL ASSY SHORT PWELL CLASS
560650107	TOP CASING KIT WWELLHSI IGN ALL MOD
560650110	FRONT COVER ASSY SHERBORNE
560650112	SPLIT TOP PANEL ASSY CLASSIC 40 80
560650113	SPLIT TOP PANEL ASS CLASSIC 95 120
560650193	FRONT COVER WSX MODUMAX 110120220250
560650194	FRONT COVER ASSY WSX MODUMAX 220 250
560650206	TOP COVER ASSEMBLY
560650226	SHERBORNE SE COVER ASSY
560650243	MODUMAX 150 250 CAN ASSY
560650246	MODUMAX 100 120 CAN ASSY
560650258	DOOR ASSEMBLY RH FLEET
560650267	A DOOR ASSEMBLY
560650291	PLINTH ASSEMBLY
560650293	FRONT COVER ASSEMBLY
560650295	MODUMAX 100 SERIES CAN ASSEMBLY
560650298	MODUMAX 200 SERIES CAN ASSEMBLY
561909031	TOP GAS MANIFOLD TWIN GAS VALVE ASSY WIT
561909034	GAS TRAIN ASSY WESSEX 200 HE
561909070	GAS TRAIN CLASSIC P40 80FAUTO NG C
561909071	GAS TRAIN CLASSIC P95 120FAUTONG
561909082	GAS TRAIN ASSEMBLY
561955001	CONDENSATE TRAP ASSEMBLY WARMWELL
561955003	CONDENSATE TRAP ASSEMBLY
561955009	FLEET CONDENSE PIPEWORK SINGLE WH BOILER
562403076	UV ASSEMBLED WATER CONTROL LINE DRL
562403079	SENSING TUBE ASSY 140 MODEL
562403118	GAS SUPPLY PIPE ASSEMBLY WSX100M
562403119	GAS FEED PIPE AND MOUNT ASSEMBLY WESSE

562403144	SENSING TUBE ASSY HI LO
562403165	WATER CONNECTION ASSEMBLY
562403166	THREE SECTION FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
562403167	TWO SECTION FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
562403207	PVHE 4 SECTION INLET H2O CONNECTION ASSY
562403214	WATER CONTROL LINE PS750/PS1000 POWERSTO
562403298	RETURN PIPE 8 9 SECTION
563001001	HEAT BAFFLE ASSY PLAIN P40 120
563001002	HEAT BAFFLE ASSY PORTED P40 120
563005016	FLUE HEADER NON RETURN VALVE ASSY WSX
563005017	FLUE HEADER NON RETURN VALVE ASSY WSX
563005020	DRAUGHT DIVERTER UPPER SECTION ASSY P40
563005021	DRAUGHT DIVERTER UPPER SECTION ASSY P50
563005022	DRAUGHT DIVERTER UPPER SECTION ASSY P60
563005023	DRAUGHT DIVERTER UPPER SECTION ASSY P70
563005024	DRAUGHT DIVERTER UPPER SECTION ASSY P80
563005025	DRAUGHT DIVERTER UPPER SECTION ASSY P95
563005026	DRAUGHT DIVERTER UPPER SECTION ASSY P12
563005043	PRIMARY FLUE EXTENSION KIT PWEL CLASSIC
563005044	PRIMARY FLUE EXTENSION KIT PWELL CLASSI
563005045	FLUE DAMPER KIT PUREWELL 40-80
563005046	FLUE DAMPER KIT PUREWELL 95-120
563005047	FLUE DAMPER KIT ONOFF PWELL CLASSIC
563005048	FLUE DAMPER KIT ONOFF PWELL CLASSIC
563005057	FLUE SYSTEM WSXM440 2 MODULE
563005058	FLUE SYSTEM WSXM660 3 MODULE
563007001	AIR DAMPER ASSY WSX100M
563007006	WESSEX 100M DAMPER ASSEMBLY SPARES
563007019	COMMON FLAPPER VALVE ASSY
563007022	LARGE FLAPPER VALVE ASSEMBLY
563007023	SMALL FLAPPER VALVE ASSEMBLY
563203001	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY WSX100M
563203006	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY SHERBORNE
563203012S	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WESSEX MODUMAX 120
563203013S	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WSX MODUMAX 220
563203015S	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WESSEX MODUMAX 110
563203016S	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WSX MODUMAX 250
563203018S	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WESSEX 160M
563203026	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WESSEX 120
563203026S	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WESSEX 120
563203027	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WESSEX MODUMAX 250
563203027S	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY WESSEX MODUMAX 250
563301015	4 PORT PPILOT BNRFLATE ASSY P40 80
563301016	5 PORT PPILOT BNRFLATE ASSY P95 120
563301017	4 PORT FAUTO BNRFLATE ASSY P40 80
563301018	5 PORT FAUTO BNRFLATE ASSY P95 120
563301027	4 PORT FAUTO BNRFLATE ASSY P40 80 C
563301029	BURNERDUCT ASSY SHERBORNE BLR
563301034	IGNITOR ASSEMBLY
563302001	BASKET BURNER ASSY 4PORT PPILOTCLA

563302002	BASKET BURNER ASSY 5PORT PPILOTCLAS
563302003	BASKET BURNER ASSY 4PORT FAUTO
563302004	BASKET BURNER ASSY 5PORT FAUTO
563302005	BASKET BURNER ASSY CLASSIC 4 PORT
563302006	BASKET BURNER ASSY CLASSIC 5 PORT
563402012	WESSEX COUNTY HEAT EXCHANGER
563402060	SECONDARY HEAT EXCHANGER WWELLHE
563402840S	HEAT EXCHANGER 3 SECTION SPARES
563402841S	HEAT EXCHANGER 4 SECTION SPARES
563402842S	HEAT EXCHANGER 5 SECTION SPARES
563402843S	HEAT EXCHANGER 6 SECTION SPARES
563402844S	HEAT EXCHANGER 7 SECTION SPARES
563402845S	HEAT EXCHANGER 8 SECTION SPARES
563402846S	HEAT EXCHANGER 9 SECTION SPARES
563402847S	HEAT EXCHANGER 11 SECTION SPARES
563402848S	HEAT EXCHANGER 13 SECTION SPARES
563402849S	HEAT EXCHANGER 15 SECTION SPARES
563602062	CONVERSION KIT WESSEX MKIV MKIVD TO HE
563602131	CONVERSION KIT WSX200MKIV TO HE SPEC
563605019	CORREX KIT DR35L-70L ROHREF53750
563605020	CORREX KIT DR90L ROHREF53751
563605144	WESSEX 50HEVOLT FREE KIT COMPRISING OF
563605145	WESSEX 200HEVOLT FREE KIT COMPRISING O
563605151	KIT SPRING LABEL TEKNIGAS MAIN SOL VA
563605165	WESSEX 100M CUST ENG DE SCALE KIT
563605173	MARSHALL SLAVE COMMS CABLE EXT KIT
563605174	KIT POWERSTOCK SERIES FLOW COUPLING KI
563605176	SERVICE GASKET SET WESSEX 100M INCL
563605177	SERVICE KIT WESSEX 100M INCL
563605178	WESSEX 50 MK1 3 CUST SERVICE KIT
563605179	WESSEX 50 MK4 4D & HE CUST SERVICE KIT
563605180	WESSEX 200 MK3 CUST SERVICE KIT
563605181	CUSTOMER SERVICE KIT WESSEX 200 MK4
563605182	WESSEX 200 HE CUST SERVICE KIT
563605183	WESSEX 50 MK1 3 CUST DE SCALE KIT
563605184	WESSEX 50 MK4 4D HE CUST DE SCALE KIT
563605185	WESSEX 200 MK 3 CUST DE SCALE KIT
563605186	CUSTOMER DE-SCALE KIT WESSEX 200 MK4
563605187	CUSTOMER DESCALE KIT WESSEX 200HE
563605198	CONTROL PANEL KIT PPILOT PWELL CLASS
563605199	PWELL FA CONTROL PANEL CLASSICIN
563605203	SPARES KIT FOR DIFFERENTIAL PRESSSWITCH
563605204	SPARES KIT FOR DIFFERENTIAL PRESSWITCH
563605205	CASING FASTENING KIT REPLACEMENT CLASS
563605206	CONDENSE TRAP KIT
563605207	GASKET SET SHERBORNE BLR
563605209	SHERBORNE CUST DE SCALE KIT
563605219	MAIN PCB LINK CONNECTOR KIT
563605229	MODULE GASKET SET WSX 220 M
563605231	REPLACEMENT KIT FOR BELIMO ACTUATOR TO G

563605236	CUSTOMER SERVICE KIT - WESSEX 220M
563605237	SPARES GASKET SET WSX220M 4YEAR SERVICE
563605246	MILTON SLAVE MODULE KIT FOR WESSEX 100M
563605247	MILTON SLAVE MODULE MARSHALL REPLACEMENT
563605287	SERVICE KIT FOR BURNERTECH BURNER SPRS
563605293	SHERBORNE CUST SERVICE KIT
563605297	RVA46 531 HEATING CIRCUIT CONTROL KIT
563605308	SOLENOID KIT DR SE
563605329	CORREX KIT DR PF
563605342	ROUTINE SERVICE KIT GASKETS
563605343	MAJOR SERVICE KIT GASKETS
563605359	CORREX KIT DR LP
563605369	LPG KIT DR RS 85
563605386	WESSEX MODU CUST SERVICE
563605420	TRANSFORMER FITTING KIT WESSEX
563605421	TRANSFORMER FITTING KIT SHERBORNE
563605462	KIT SIT TO SIEMENS LMU SHERBORNE
563605471	PV 70C SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605472	PV 95C SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605473	PV 110C SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605474	PV 140C SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605475	PV 180C SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605476	PV 65HE SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605477	PV 85HE SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605478	PV 105HE SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605479	PV 125HE SIEMENS UPGRADE KIT
563605480	MAJOR SERVICE KIT GASKETS
563605507	PS 400 PRES TEMP RELIEF VALVE KIT
563605508	PS500 PRES TEMP RELIEF VALVE KIT
563605536	SHERBORNE S65 CONVERSION KIT TO SIEMENS
563605555	CUSTOMERS ANNUAL SERVICE KIT VARIHEAT
563605556	ENG CUST ANNUAL SERVICE KIT MILBOURNE
563605558	CUSTOMERS DE SCALE KIT MODUMAX 110 220
563605560	CUSTOMER DESCALE KIT MODUMAX 120 250
563605563	GAS VALVE REPLACEMENT KIT ROBERTSHAW
563605568	POWER ANODE DR LP
563605617	CUSTOMERS ANNUAL SERVICE KIT FLEET
563605628	CUSTOMERS DE SCALE KIT FLEET WALL HUNG
563605630	CUSTOMERS DESCALE KIT FLEET HORIZ 40 250
563605632	CUSTOMER DESCALE KIT FLEET HORIZ 300 350
563605636	WARMWELL FAN CONTROL PCB KIT
563605642	HSI BOX ASSEMBLY VARIHEAT SPARES
563605643	SPARES KIT FOR 533901277 FAN ASSY
563605644	SERVICE KIT STRATTON STW45
563605645	SERVICE KIT STRATTON STW60
563605646	SERVICE KIT STRATTON STW85/100
563605674	DHW CYLINDER TEMP SENSOR KIT LMS
563650214	CONDENSATE DRAIN REPLACEMENT KIT
563703006	COMBUSTION SYSTEM ASSY S65 S70
563703008	BURNER ASSEMBLY WSX220M

563801001	IGNITOR ASSY UR AUTO
563801003	PERMPILOT BURNERBRKT ASSY PWEELL CLA
563801004	PILOT BURNER ASSY W200 HE
563801006	HOT SURFACE IGNITER ASSY - WESSEX 100KW
563801007	PILOT BURNER ASSY LPGWSX50HERANGE
563801008	PILOT BURNER ASSY LPGWSX200HERANGE
563801010	HOT SURFACE IGNASSY CW FLANGE PWEELL F
563801011	HOT SURFACE IGNITOR ASSY SHERBORNE
563801013	HOT SURFACE IGNITOR ASSY WESSEX 220M
563801019	HSI ASSY - HIGH RESISTANCE BURNER
563806008	INSULATION SET SHBURY HE250400 9
563806013	OUTER CASING INSULATION KITWSX1X5
563806014	OUTER CASING INSULATION KITWSX2X5
563806015	OUTER CASING INSULATION KITWSX3X5
563806019	CASING OUTER AIR COOLED WSX COUNT
563806020	CASING OUTER AIR COOLED SINGLE WSX1
563806021	CASING OUTER AIR COOLED WSX 200 C
563806024	INSULATION SET SHBURY HE110220 5
563901118	CONT PANEL PLUG WIRING ASSY AUTO 40 TO
563901131	ECO CABLE SET HONEYWELL
563901132	ECO CABLE SET PUREWELL BOILER SIT
563901181	WIRING LOOM ASSEMBLY WSX50HE
563901182	WIRING LOOM ASSY WESSEX 200 HE
563901184	1/2" GAS VALVE ASSY WSX50 CE & HE
563901192	MAIN PCB BASIC ASSY WSX100M
563901193	FASCIA PCB BASIC ASSY WSX100M
563901195	REPLACEMENT FAN MOTOR UPGRADE PACK5PIN
563901200	12 LPG GAS VALVE CABLE ASSYWSX50H
563901205	CONTROL PANEL PLUGWIRING ASSYWSX100M
563901206	CONTROL PANEL PLUG WIRING ASSY W100
563901212	FLAME PROBE LEAD WSX100M
563901213	IGNITER CONNECTION CABLE ASSY HWEL
563901214	FAN CONNECTION CABLE ASSY WSX100M
563901215	MAIN TO FASCIA PCB CONNECTION CABLE ASSY
563901216	PRESSURE SWITCH CONNECTION CABLE ASSY
563901217	THERMOSTATS CONNECTION CABLE ASSY
563901218	IGNITION CONTROLLER HWELLCONNECTION
563901222	SOLENOID CONNECTION CABLE ASSY WSX
563901237	FASCIA PCB ASSY SPARES CLASSIC FA CONTR
563901248	FLAME PROBE LEAD SPARES FOR PWEELLFA
563901249	GAS VALVELEAD ASSY CLASSIC P45 105 P
563901250	GAS VALVELEAD ASSY CLASSICP40 80PP
563901251	GAS VALVELEAD ASSY CLASSIC P120 PP
563901252	GAS VALVELEAD ASSY CLASSIC P40 80FA
563901253	GAS VALVELEAD ASSY CLASSIC P95 120 F
563901254	GAS VALVELEAD ASSY CLASSIC P40 80FA
563901258	ONOFF THERMOSTAT SWITCH LOOM ASSY
563901259	FLAME PROBE LEAD
563901260	HSI PROBE LEAD ASSY
563901264	LOW GAS PRESS SWITCH LEAD ASSY FA

563901265	LOW GAS PRESS SWITCH LEAD ASSY PP
563901273	HOURS RUN METER ASSY FA CLASSIC
563901281	SPARES ACTUATOR ASSY
563901293	MAIN PCB ASSY SPARES CLASSIC FA
563901308	CABLE ASSY HSI PROBE
563901309	CABLE ASSY FLAME PROBE
563901310	CABLE ASSY FAN SUPPLY SHERBORNE
563901311	CABLE ASSY FAN CONTROL SHERBORNE
563901312	STATPOT CABLE ASSY SHERBORNE
563901314	CABLE ASSY FLOAT SWITCH SHERBORNE
563901316	CABLE ASSY MAIN TO FASCIA PCB
563901327	FLOAT SWITCH CABLE ASSY WWELLHEHSI
563901333	CABLE ASSY GAS VALVE WSX220M
563901334	CABLE ASSY HSI PROBE WSX220M
563901335	CABLE ASSY FLAME PROBE WSX220M
563901349	FAN CONTROL CABLE ASSY W220 SIEMENS
563901378	TEMPERATURE AND FAN CONTROL CABLE
563901381	FLAME PROBE CABLE
563901386	IGNITER TRANSFORMER CABLE
563901387	FAN SUPPLY CABLE
563901388	FILTERED FAN SUPPLY CABLE
563901391	GAS VALVE CABLE
563901394	CABLE ASSY TEMP SENSOR AND FAN CONTROL
563901396	DISPLAY CABLE
563901409	SHERBORNE SE TEMP SENSOR CABLE
563901418	4KW IMMERSION HEATER FLANGE KIT
563901419	9KW IMMERSION HEATER FLANGE KIT
563901424	FLAME PROBE CONVERSION CABLE
563901438	SHERBORNE SE FLAME PROBE CABLE
563901439	SHERBORNE SE GAS VALVE CABLE
563901441	SHERBORNE SE IGNITER TRANSFORMER CABLE
563901455	VARIHEAT FLAME PROBE CABLE
563901456	VARIHEAT GAS VALVE CABLE
563901458	VARIHEAT IGNITER TRANSFORMER CABLE
563901460	VARIHEAT TEMPERATURE SENSOR CABLE
563901461	VARIHEAT FAN CONTROL CABLE
563901467	WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY FLEET WALL HUNG
563901478	FLAME PROBE CABLE
563901479	FAN SUPPLY CABLE
563901482	TEMPERATURE SENSOR CABLE
563901483	FAN CONTROL CABLE SPARES ONLY
563901496	WIRING HARNESS FLEET FLOOR STANDING
563901512	FAN CONTROL CABLE
563901516	TEMP SENSOR CABLE FLEET FLOOR STANDING
563901547	GAS VALVE LINK LEAD
563901548	LMS HMI ASSEMBLY
563901549	LOOM ASSY PUREWELL VARIHEAT CONDENSING
563902182	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY WESSEX100M
563902185	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY FOR POWERSTOCK
563902227	ANSTY CONTROL PANEL VFC WIRING DIAG

563902257	WIRING LOOM PV105125HE PV140180C
563902272	CHESIL WSE CONTROL BOX ASSY
563902283	CONTROL PANEL FACIA ASSEMBLY
563903005	GAS VALVE CW OFFSET PRESSURE TEST POIN
563906530	HOR OUTLET DRAUGHT DIVERTER 150DIA
563906535	45 DEGVERT OUTLET DR DIVERTER 225DIA
573405016	GASKET 165DIA X 120X4 WBRNE BLRREF 2
573405018	FLOWRETURN FLANGE 8591707 WIMBORNE
573405021	GASKET UPPER PLATE 2766900 WIMBORNE
573405022	GASKET LOWER PLATE 2766800 WIMBORNE
573405024	BURNER PLATE INSULATION 2766500 WIMBORNE
573405028	SIGHT GLASS INSULATION GASKET WIMBORNE
573405048	MASTIC ROPE D12 008567503 WIMBORNE
573405049	THERMOSTAT POCKET SPRING CLIP
573405055	CERAMIC ROPE D8 8567000 HE
573405083	GASKET 46X37X1SIGHT GLASS ASSY SBURY
573405099	NIPPLES BROADSTONE
573405108	FRONT FURNACE GASKET BROADSTONE
573405110	BURNER HOLDER GASKET 2366700 BROADS
573405113	CLEANING GASKET LARGE BROADSTONE
573405115	CLEANING GASKET SMALL 0666700 BROADS
573405118	GASKET 61 X 48 X 3 8566000 HE B
573405120	GASKET 28MMOD X 21.5ID X 2.4THK 0166000
573405124	REAR FURNACE GASKET BROADSTONE
573405127	FLOWRETURN GASKET 2366200 BROADS
573405153	FRONT CASTING BROADSTONE
573405175	O RINGS 2666100 SHAFTESBURY
573405176	GUIDE RING
573405177	INSULGASKET SHAFTESBURY
573405182	BURNER GASKET SHAFTESBURY
573405184	SIGHT GLASS INSULATION GASKET256600 S
573405185	SIGHT GLASS ASSY 2564800 SHAFTESBURY
573405186	GASKET 135 X 100 X 4 2666000 SHAF
573405188	INTERMEDIATE FLUE PLATE 2546800 SHAF
573405191	REAR FURNACE PLATE SHAFTESBURY
573405192	FLUE HOOD GASKET 2566901 SHAFTESBURY
573405193	FLUE HOOD SHAFTESBURY
573405194	REAR GASKET SHAFTESBURY
573405197	RETURN PIPE FLANGE SHAFTESBURY
573405198	FLOW PIPE ELBOW SHAFTESBURY
573405199	SHORT TIE ROD M10 X150 8580364 SHAF
573405205	MASTIC ROPE D10 008567504 SHAFTESBURY
573405209	FRONT CASTING ASSY SHAFTESBURY
573405220	FRONT SECTION LILLIPUT
573405221	REAR SECTION LILLIPUT
573405222	INTERMEDIATE SECTION LILLIPUT
573405223	FINTERMEDIATE SECT LILLIPUT
573405224	NIPPLES 8589500 LILL
573405228	THERMOSTAT POCKET 8564200 LILL
573405230	VERMICULITE SHIELD LILLIPUT

573405231	GASKET 18512050 3966800 LILL
573405232	CI FRONT DOOR LILLIPUT
573405233	SIGHT GLASS 3964901 LILL
573405234	INSULATION REAR 3002 LILLIPUT
573405235	KERANAP BOARD 3006 LILLIPUT
573405236	INSULATION REAR PLATE LILLIPUT
573405241	CLEANING PLATE GASKET 3966700 LILL
573405243	BAFFLE 350MM LILLIPUT
573405244	BAFFLE 510MM LILLIPUT
573405245	BAFFLE 670MM LILLIPUT
573405250	CONTROL PANEL ASSY LILLIPUTL
573405252	CONTROL THERMOSTAT LILLIPUT
573405253	LIMIT THERMOSTAT LILLIPUT
573405255	FUSE HOLDER LILLIPUT
573405261	CASING ASSY LILLIPUT HE65
573405262	CASING ASSY LILLIPUT HE90
573405424	CONTROL PANEL ASSY 7349001 LULWORTH
573405427	LIMIT THERMOSTAT 100 DEG LULWORTH
573405428	CONTROL THERMOSTAT 0 90 DEG LULWORTH
573405430	THERMOMETER LULWORTH
573405432	LAMP GLAND GREEN 8562857 LULW
573405434	PILOT LAMPS 8562859 LULW
573405505	TAPER PUSH NIPPLE 5
573405507	MASTIC SEALANT 05KG TUBE BROADSTONE
573405561	THERMOSTAT HILO BSTNESHAFTESBURY S
573405563	SAFETY LIMIT RESET BSTNESHAFTESBURY S
573405567	FRONT PLATE INSULATION SHAFTESBURY SLIM
573405569	CLEANNG PLATE INSULATION SHAFTESBURY SLI
573405605	CERAMIC INSULATION ANSTY
573405606	CONTROL THERMOSTAT ANSTY
573405610	DOOR ROPE SEAL ANSTY
573405611	FLUE HOUSING SEAL ANSTY
573405663	CERAMIC ROPE 008567007
573406027	1000MM FLUE EXTENSION 80125
573406063	IGNITION TRANSFORMER TQG21A8
573406064	LIP SEAL DN80 75 SHORE EPDM
573406067	IONIZATION PROBE SHORT 20
573406068	IGNITION ELECTRODE CW SHORT 74.5 AV CAB
573406070	BOILER TEMP SENSOR QAK33122
573406072	WATER PRESSURE SENSOR
573406073	AUTOMATIC AIR VENT - CRANBORNE
573406074	SAFETY VALVE
573406077	SELECTOR VALVE CARTRIDGE
573406090	GAS VALVE PRE SET
573406091	CIRCULATING PUMP GRUNDFOSS 230UPS1550
573406092	8 LITRE EXPANSION VESSEL MALE 34
573406093	FAN WIRING
573406094	BURNER SET NATURAL GAS
573406100	FAN WIRING
573406101	GAS VALVE PRE SET NOVAMIX

573406102	CIRCULATING PUMP GRUNDFOSS 230UPS2580
573406103	BURNER SET NATURAL GAS
573406104	SILICONE SEALANT RED D18 EXTENSIBLE
573406105	THI 10 50 CASING
573406106	OUTSIDE SENSOR QAC34101 CRANBORNE THI
573406107	INTRFCE MODULE AGU2.303A136 CRNBORNE THI
573406111	GRUNDFOSS PUMP UPER15 50 CRANBORNE THI
573406112	GRUNDFOSS PUMP 230 UPS CRANBORNE THI
573406114	FLUE SENSOR TASSERON NTC CRANBORNE THI
573406117	ELECTRONIC CONTROLLER CRANBORNE THI
573406118	FLOW SENSOR T7335D1024B CRANBORNE THI
573406119	FLOW SENSOR TASSERON CRANBORNE THI
573406120	GAS VALVE VDU11A120036 CRANBORNE THI
573406121	GAS VALVE O RING CRANBORNE THI
573406122	IGNITION ELECTRODE CABLE CRANBORNE THI
573406123	IONISATION PROBE SHORT20 CRANBORNE THI
573406125	IGNITION TRANSFORMER CRANBORNE THI
573406126	FAN MVL EBM RG1281300 3612 CRNBORNE THI
573406130	HOT WATER TEMP SENSOR 6M LG
573406132	THI 525 CASING
573406134	KLICKSON 100 LIMIT STAT
573406139	FLUE STAT L7215454
573406142	GAS VALVE O RING
573406143	BURNER ROPE SEAL
573406145	CIRCULATING PUMP UPS15 70
573406146	FLUE OUTLET PIPE
573406148	CONDENSE TRAP SIPHON
573406153	FAN OUTLET GASKET E2035446
573406154	FLUE PIPE EXIT SEAL RED E2031443
573406155	HEAT EXCHANGER FLUE SEAL E2024399
573406156	PCB WITH PARAMETER SETTING
573406158	IONISATION PROBE LEAD
573406159	PE CAP A0023624
573406164	FLUE PIPE SEAL DIA 125 E2029773
573406165	CONTROL INTERFACE
573406166	WALL BRACKET
573406169	HEATING RETURN UNIT U9028983
573406171	45 DEGREE ELBOW U0020366
573406172	FLUE ELBOW 90DEG U0731498
573407010	EXCHANGER FOR COROLLA PACK 110 150
573407012	GRAPHITE GASKET COROLLA PACK 110 150
573407013	CORRUGATED AIR BURNER COROLLA 110 150
573407014	AIR GAS MANIFOLD COROLLA PACK 110 150
573407016	GASKET FAN OUTLET - COROLLA / MILBORNE
573407017	FAN COROLLA PACK 110 150
573407019	VENTURI COROLLA 110150 MILBORNE 501502
573407020	GAS VALVE COROLLA 110 150
573407021	IGNITION DETECTION ELECTRODE
573407022	GRAPHITE GASKET COROLLA 110 150
573407027	FLOW THERMOSTAT COROLLA 110150

573407028	NTC PROBE COROLLA 110150
573407031	FASIT GASKET COROLLA 110150
573407036	FASIT GASKET COROLLA 110150
573407040	MODULE LIGHT COROLLA 110150
573407044	CONTROL BOARD COROLLA 110150
573407046	GASKET COROLLA 110150
573407048	PP DISCHARGE FLUE PIPE COROLLA 110150
573407049	PP AIR SLEEVE COROLLA 110150
573407050	FLUE CAP WITH GASKET COROLLA 110150
573407052	SIGHT GLASS 105 DIACOROLLA 110150
573407054	FLUE SENSOR COROLLA 110150
573407055	FLUE PROBE WASHER COROLLA 110150
573407059	PUMP COROLLA 110150
573407065	SLAVE CABLE COROLLA PACK 110150
573407067	HIGH TENSION CABLE MILBORNE 501502
573407068	AIR INLET POLYPROPYLENE BEND R105902
573407071	MAIN ONOFF SWITCH MILBORNE 501502
573407074	KIT CAP FLUE INLET MILBORNE 501502
573407076	BURNER BAR MILBORNE 501502
573407077	PROBEIGNITION ELECTRODE 501502
573407078	CONDENSATE DISCHARGE KIT 501502 - OBS
573407079	PROBEELECTRODE GASKET MILBORNE 501502
573407080	BURNER GASKET MILBORNE 501 502
573407081	50KWEXCHANGER MILBORNE
573407082	MASTER BOARD MILBORNE 501502
573407083	SLAVE BOARD MILBORNE 501502
573407084	NTC FLUE TEMP SENSOR MILBORNE 501502
573407085	TEMP SENSOR BOILER MILBORNE 501502
573407087	LIMIT THERMOSTAT MILBORNE 501502
573407088	FLUE DISCHARGE PIPE INT 501502
573407089	MOTORISED 2 WAY VALVE MILBORNE 501502
573407090	GAS VALVE MILBORNE 501502
573407091	AUTOMATIC AIR VENT 1/2" MILBORNE 501502
573407092	FAN MILBORNE 501 502
573407093	EXCHANGE FLANGE MILBORNE 501502
573407095	MASTER FRONT CASING PANEL 501502
573407100	GAS INLET PIPE MILBORNE 501502
573407101	EXCHANGER INLET PIPE MILBORNE 501502
573407102	EXCHANGER OUTLET PIPE MILBORNE 501502
573407110	CONDENSATE EXHAUST KIT MILBORNE 501502
573407126	HOT WATER CYLINDER SENSOR 501502
573407132	LPG KIT FONTECAL REF XKIT 0359
573407151	FAN ASSY
573407152	SPARK ELECTRODE
573407153	FLAME PROBE
573407154	PUMP WASHERS FONTECAL REF 002045
573407155	CONTROL BOX 512RM T1
573407156	HT CABLE
573407157	HT CAP 90 DEG
573407164	GAS VALVE SIT NOVA

573407170	GASKET
573407174	GASKET BURNER HEAD
573407175	HTCAP
573407176	FLAME PROBE CABLE
573407177	DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH
573407179	SAFETY VALVE
573407182	PP 125DIA CONDENSATE TRAP T PIECE
573407184	GAS VALVE SOLENOID
573407186	FAN ANTI VIBRATION MOUNT
573407189	125MM DIA STRAIGHT COUPLING
573407190	CONDENSATE HOSE BLACK
573407191	CONDENSATE HOSE CONNECTION NUTC4921
573407209	PRESSURE SWITCH
573407235	GASKETS KIT 0303 FOR MILBORNE
573407236	SAFETY VALVE DISCHARGE PIPE
573407238	1" FLOW PIPE GASKET REF GUARN030
573407240	3/4" SAFETY VALVE GASKET
573407243	125MM DIA RUBBER FLUE SEAL
573407250	GAS CONNECTION GASKET
573407256	MASTER CONTROL PCB
573407257	COMBUSTION FAN VENTIL36
573407259	BURNER
573407261	HEAT EXCHANGER ASSY
573407268	GAS VALVE VENTURI SEAL KIT
573407269	FLUE SEALING PLUG - 20104770
573407280	501502 MASTER PCB WITH PLUG CONNECTIONS
573407281	381382 MASTER PCB WITH PLUG CONNECTIONS
573407287	FLUE DRAIN MILBORNE
573407306	O RING FOR FUMES EXPULSION PIPE
573407310	SPRING CLIP FOR CONDENSE TRAP 573407078
573407337	FLUE PIPE 125 DIA X 500 LG POLYW
573407392	PRESSURE SWITCH MILBORNE
573407393	NTC CONTACT PROBE MILBORNE
573407394	PIPE PRESSURE DIFF SWITCH MILBORNE
573407395	INLET PIPE HEAT EXCHANGER MILBORNE 500
573407396	BURNER MILBORNE 500 SERIES
573407403	FLUE NON RETURN VALVE
573409003	ANODE MAGNESIUM
573409004	ANODE MAGNESIUM
573409005	DRAIN VALVE
573409006	MAIN BURNER
573409007	MAIN BURNER
573409008	BURNER TUBE
573409009	THERMOCOUPLE
573409010	CABLE PIEZO IGNITOR
573409011	ELECTRODE IGNITION
573409012	GAS CONTROL NG
573409013	GAS CONTROL LPG
573409014	PIEZO IGNITER
573409015	GASKET CLEAN OUT

573409018	THERMOSTAT ROLL OUT
573409019	CABLE CONNECTION TRS
573409020	COMPL PILOT BURNER ASSY NAT
573409021	COMPL PILOT BURNER ASSY NAT 0300 950
573409022	COMPL PILOT BURNER ASSY NAT LPG
573409025	CLEAN OUT SERVICE KIT
573409032	IONISATION ELECTRODE
573409033	CABLE IONISATION
573409034	ELECTRODE IGNITION
573409035	CABLE INGITION
573409037	SWITCH ONOFF
573409038	IMMERSION WELL DOUBLE
573409039	THERMOSTAT SAFETY
573409042	RESET KNOB
573409043	GAS CONTROL
573409045	AUTOMATIC BURNER CONTROL
573409052	THERMOSTAT ROLL OUT PROTECTION
573409053	THERMOSTAT ROLL OUT PROTECTION
573409054	THERMOSTAT ROLL OUT PROTECTION
573409055	FLUE BAFFLE
573409056	SEALANT U PROFILE
573409057	REGULATION THERMOSTAT
573409058	O RING
573409059	CLEAN OUT SERVICE KIT
573409060	BURNER CONTROL
573409062	THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT
573409063	THERMOSTAT OVERHEAT
573409064	GAS CONTROL NAT
573409065	GAS CONTROL LPG
573409066	IGNITION BURNER
573409067	BURNER
573409074	TP VALVE
573409075	GAS COCK
573409076	THERMOSTAT ROLL OUT PROTECTION
573409077	THERMOSTAT ROLL OUT PROTECTION
573409078	THERMOSTAT ROLL OUT PROTECTION
573409080	THERMOSTAT FROST
573409083	GAS CONTROL NAT VR4605C 1144
573409084	GAS CONTROL NAT VR4605C B1009 34
573409085	GAS CONTROL NG 0304 923
573409086	GAS CONTROL LPG
573409087	GAS CONTROL LPG
573409088	IGNITION BURNER
573409091	IONISATION ROD
573409092	GLOW IGNITER
573409093	RELAY
573409096	FAN
573409097	FAN
573409098	GASKET
573409104	GASKET

573409112	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409113	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409114	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409115	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409116	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409118	THERMOSTAT REGULATION
573409119	TRANSFORMER
573409120	BURNER CONTROLLER
573409122	BURNER TRAY
573409123	BURNER TRAY
573409124	PILOT PROTECTION PLATE
573409125	PILOT BURNER
573409127	IONISATION ELECTRODE CABLE
573409129	IGNITION ELECTRODE CABLE
573409130	PILOT TUBE
573409131	GAS CONTROL NAT
573409132	GAS CONTROL
573409133	GAS CONTROL LPG
573409145	THERMOSTAT REGULATION 80 C
573409146	GASKET BURNER FLANGE
573409168	PILOT BURNER NAT USED ON DR LP RANGE
573409169	PILOT BURNER ASSEMBLY LPG DR LP45
573409178	LPG TO NAT GAS CONVERSION KIT DR LP 40
573409183	FLEXIBLE ANODE
573409192	POTENTIOSTAT
573409205	PREMIX BURNER NAT GAS
573409207	GLOW IGNITER ASSY
573409208	FLAME ROD
573409209	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409210	TUBE AIR FLEXIBLE
573409214	SENSOR TOP TANK 6 PINS
573409215	GASKET
573409217	SENSOR BOTTOM TANK 2 PINS
573409218	CLEAN OUT COVER
573409220	DRAIN VALVE
573409221	BEND WITH DRAIN CONNECTION 0304 986
573409224	FAN
573409225	SENSOR FLUE GAS 4 PINS
573409232	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409233	TUBE AIR FLEXIBLE
573409235	Y PIECE DUCT 0304 012
573409236	BEND WITH DRAIN CONNECTION 0304 029
573409237	ADAPTING SOCKET - 0192636 (S)
573409241	Y PIECE DUCT DAMPER
573409242	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409246	PREMIX BURNER NAT GAS
573409248	PREMIX BURNER NAT GAS
573409250	AIR PROVING SWITCH
573409256	IONISATION ROD
573409257	GLOW IGNITER

573409258	FREQUENCY CONTROLLER
573409264	ANODE
573409267	GASKET BURNERTANK
573409270	GAS CONTROL
573409285	THERMOCOUPLE
573409286	SPARK ELECTRODE
573409306	PRV VALVE
573409308	TTB TSTAT ROLL OUT ASSY
573409312	1 EXP RELIEF NR STOP VALVE 6B
573409315	BURNER
573409317	FAN
573409318	FLAME PROBE
573409319	HOT SUFACE IGNITOR
573409323	TOP COVER ASSY 0308585S CONTROL PANEL
573409327	AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
573409329	1 TUNDISH
573409330	24 LITRE EXPANSION VESSEL
573409331	EXPANSION VESSEL BRACKET
573409332	1" THERMPRESS RELIEF VALVE
573409336	3/4" PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
573409337	CONTROL PANEL DR FC 25 60
573409338	CONTROL PANEL DR FC 80 95
573409343	PILOT JET DR RS
573409346	DR TC BOTTOM TANK TEMP SENSOR
573409348	DR TC SMALL HE TEMP SENSOR
573409358	DR TC DOUBLE TEMP SENSOR TOP
573409378	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY
573409379	GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY
573409380	GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY
573409387	POWERED ANODE
573409390	FAN
573409391	FAN
573409397	AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
573409398	AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
573409400	GASKET SET
573409401	GASKET SET
573409402	AIR INLET PIPE
573409403	AIR INLET PIPE
573409404	CONVERSION KIT
573409445	GLOW IGNITER ASSEMBLY HYBRID DRFC 80 95
573409446	BURNER FLANGE HYBRID DRFC 80 95
573409449	PILOT JET NAT GAS DR RS65
573409453	DR TC WATER HEATER CONTROL PANEL
573409457	POWER ANODE SHORT (350MM) - 0197709(S)
573409458	POWER ANODE LONG (1220MM) - 0197710(S)
573409459	BLOWER DR TC WATER HEATER
573409460	HSI SERVICE KIT DR TC WATER HEATER
573409527	LPG TO NG CONV KIT DRFC25 60TC4060
573409528	GAS CONTROL VALVE NG DRFC25 60DRTC4060
573409529	GAS CONTROL VALVE NG DRFC25 60DRTC4060

573409535	GAS VALVE CONNECTOR DORCHESTER
573409537	TOP TANK SENSOR BUSH DRFCDRTC
573409538	DRAIN COCKVALVE DRLA 0303 682 S
573409539	GASKET LID TO DIVERTER
573410241	BURNER ONOFF SWITCH
573410242	SAFETY TEST BUTTON
573410243	ALARM LAMP RED
573410244	FUSE HOLDER
573410245	FUSE 63A T
573410247	LIMIT THERMOSTAT
573410248	RELAY 11 POLE
573410249	CONTROL THERMOSTAT
573410251	THERMOMETER
573410252	HOURS RUN METER 408361
740154320	M4 INTERNAL TEETH SHAKEPROOF WASHER FORM
740154338	M5 INT SHAKEPROOF WASHER FORM J
740154437	M5 LOCKWASHER ZINC PLATED INTERNAL TEET
740154445	M6 INT SHAKEPROOF WASHER ZPLT FORM J
740157265	M6 WASHER FORM A ZINC PLATED
740157281	M10 MILD STEEL WASHERS FORM B ZINC PLATE
740157299	M12 WASHER FORM A ZINC PLATED
740307076	NO4X14 PK SELFTAP TYPE B SLT PN HD ZI
740724098	SCROLL PIN 18DIA X 12LG SPRING DOW
740773020	M5 SPRING WASHER TYPE A SINGLE COIL SQ S
740774226	M5 SPRING WASHER TYPE B SINGLE COIL ZINC
740774234	M6 SINGLE COIL SPRING WASHER RECT SECT Z
740774259	M10SPRING WASHERZPLTYPE B
740774267	M12 SPRING WASHER SINGLE COIL RECT SECT
741604281	20MM 34 257341 BLK MF
741604299	25MM 1 257341 BLK MF UNION
741613480	50MM2 BLK HVY BARREL NIPPLE
741620337	25MM 1 316 SOCKET BSPP 150LB
741627100	REDUCING BUSH 32X25MM 1.1/4 X 1"
741627381	50X32MM 2X1.1/4" J40 BRONZE
741684340	R1 14 FEMALE CAP IN BRASS
741747346	32114168 BLANK FLG 16105
741834219	1/8" BSP PRESSURE TEST POINT SK4157
742111245	O-RING 33.05 I/D X 1.78 C/S NITRILE 70
742121186	O-RING ID53.75 X MAT'L 3.53DIA NITRILE 7
742121238	O-RING 71.44 I/D X 3.53 C/S NITRILE 70
742121368	O-RING ID 110.72 X 3.53 NITRILE 70
742122069	O RING BS215 NITRILE NBR75
742123266	O-RING BS235 EPDM 78.97ID X 3.53
742132084	O RING WYKO
742154245	3BSTD JOINT RING NON ASBES 35ID X 50
742157065	WASHER FIBRE WASHER 34MMOD X 27MMID
742223024	14 BSP TAPER PRESSURE PLUG
742223040	1/2" BSPT X 11/16" TAPER PRESSURE PLUG
742238063	GAS CAP 3/4"BSP RED LDPE
747146287	SWITCH

747146295	PRESSURE SWITCH C604
747148648	SWITCH RUSSENBERGER 1110 PB 5
747161690	OVERLOAD RELAY 1.8 26 A
747161724	CONTACTOR 3POLE 6A 22KW 240VAC COIL
747217096	IGNITION TRANSFORMER
747217120	HF IGNITION SYSTEM 240V ZT812 12600U
747224779	FUSE HOLDER
747225834	FUSE 2A 20X5MM ANTISURGE (T)
747225842	SLOW BLOW FUSE 63 AMPS
747225941	FUSE 1 AMP F270/1
747226253	INSULATING BOOT BLACK PVC IEC CONN
747232053	WHITE CABLE 3 CORE 3183Y 075MM2
747234026	0.75MM 2 2491X RED CABLE
747246178	GAS BURNER CONTROL TYPE 406300VO1 ACDC
747246210	CONTROLLER LGB21330A27 ADAPTOR KF8852
747246236	CONTROL TYPE MM1 8101 REF 0620820U
747246269	IGNITION CONTROLLER ASS 0342G16B CW
747247523	RELAY OMRON MY4 14 PIN 230V 50HZ
747433842	DUAL AQUASTAT L6191B
747433859	DUAL AQUASTAT RANGE 70 140 L4191B2018U
747433982	LIMIT THERMOSTAT DRSE300/380
747436464	NEON AMBERWHITE 143 020 240V
747439864	THERMOCOUPLE Q309A2754B
747439880	THERMOCOUPLE DRSE 300/380 - 51301
747441761	SOLENOID VALVE EGSC E030 A016
747442397	SOLVALVE EG SCE 040 B3 D03 230V50HZ
747442504	SOL VALVE EG SC E040 B002DO2 230V 50HZ
747442538	MAIN GAS SOLENOID VALVE WSX 200 RANG
747701594	FLAME PROBE
747701610	CONTROLLER DKG972MOD10
747701727	PIEZO IGNITER
747701735	ELECTRODE AND LEAD PIEZO
747703442	M4 BRASS CUP WASHER PLATED
747703509	FEMALE BULLET CRIMP RED
747704176	CABLE ENTRY PLATE CONTROL BOX REF 70503
747704234	CONTROL CARD CW CONTACTS - 51086
747704267	ELECTRODE POTENTIONSTAT DR35L 90L CORREX
747704291	CONTROL KNOB DR90 CORREX
747806104	CAP REF C6394 SSOS NO 11 EX
747809942	3/4" ICGS VALVE V4400C1237U
747814066	COMPACT VALVE V4600C 1029 B
748010136	SCREW M4 X 6LGHEXSOCKET HEAD CAP SCR
748010169	M4 CAP HEAD SCREW X 12MM LONG
748010334	CAP HEAD SCREW M5 X 10
748010342	CAP SCREW M5 X 12
748010367	M5 X 16 HEX SKT HD CAP SCREW
748010425	M5 X 35 HT CAPSCREW
748010789	M8 X 16 CAP HD SCREW
748010854	SCREW M8X40MM HEX SKT CAP HD BLACK 12.9
748013346	SCREW M3 X 6MM LONG SOCKET CAP HEAD SC

748013353	SCREW - M3 X 8 SOCKET - OBSOLETE
748013676	SCREW CAP HD M5X12 LONG
748016687	SCREW M3 X 8 CAP HD A2 STAINLESS STEEL
748016695	SCREW M3 X 10 CAP HD A2 STAINLESS STEEL
748016703	M3 X 12 CAP HD SOCKET SCREW ST ST
748016802	SCREW M4 X 10 CAP HD A2 STAINLESS STEEL
748122568	M5X16 SLOTTED CH HD SCREW ZINC PLATED
748132146	M3X6 SLOT PAN HD SCREW ZPLT
748132526	M5X8 SLOTTED PAN HD SCREW ZINC PLATED
748134530	M5X10 SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW STAINLESS S
748162143	M3 X 6 POZI PAN HEAD SCREW ZP
748162150	M3X8 SCREWDR35L 90L CORREX KIT
748162549	M5X12 POZI PAN HEAD SCREW ZINC PLATED
748162568	SCREW M4X12 PAN HEAD POZI DRIVE
748213664	SCREW M5 X 12LGHEXHEAD HT SETSCREW
748213870	M6 X 16 HX HD HT SET SCREW ZINC PLATED
748214100	M8X20 HEX HDHTSETSCREW ZINC PLATED
748214324	SCREW M10X20 HEX HD HT SET SCREW ZPLA
748214365	M10 X 35 HEX HD HT SET SCREW ZINC PLATED
748214563	M12X20HEXHDHTSETSCREW ZINC PLATED
748231419	M16 X 110 HEX HD BOLT HT STEEL 88
748340012	M5 X 12MM 17MMOA LGTH STUD
748340244	M6X16 22MM OA LGTH STUD
748340269	M6X20 NOMINAL MILD STSTUD
748340871	M10 X 35MMNOMLENGTH STUD
748346266	M12X75 NOM LENGTH HT STUD
748355564	M8 X 30 LG STUD ZINC PLT
748356190	M12 X 40 MILD ST STUD ZINC PLATED
748440051	M6 HEX MILD STEEL FULL NUT
748440259	M5 STEEL NUT ZINC PLATED
748440267	M6 HEX NUT ZINC PLATED
748440275	M8 HEX NUT ZINC PLT
748440283	M10 FULL NUTS ZINC PLTD BS3692
748440291	M12 HEX FULL NUT ZINC PLT
748440317	M16 HEXNUT ZINC PLATED
748551001	82 11 360 20 14 TURN STUD
748551006	82 47 113 15 14 TURN FASTNER CLIP
748551009	14 TURN PANEL MOUNT RECEPTACLE
748551010	82-11-380-16 1/4 TURN STUD
1154058150	WX13 PUMP WO MANUAL UNPAINTED
5017150100	SILICON PRIMER
5017310122	GLASS FIBRE BRAID 34 WIMBORNE SPARES
5017400100	BOILER CEMENT 0.3LT
5034110205	GASKET DIA 90 X DIA 120 X 6
5701068103	GASKET 3 DIA 90 X DIA 120
5702005301	SILICON SEALANT 310ML
5702010601	O RING SEAL 73MM EPDM 70 SHORE PEROXIDE
5702012701	CAFCO SEALING COMPOUND WIMBORNE SPRS
5702024901	GUIDE RING WIMBORNE GM SPARES
5702028001	INSPECTION WINDOW INCLUDING GASKET

5721006002	GASKET 250 SPIGOT WIMBORNE GM SPARES
AA059264	AGU 2511 INTERFACE 0 10V SIGNAL OUTPU
AA059266	REMOTE INTERLOCK KIT FOR STRATTON BOILER
AA059498	AIR FILTER STRATTON 45 100KW
AA060084	RELAY FOR SIEMENS AGU2.500 - STRATTON
AA060430	DISPLAY PCB STRATTON
AA072131	HT TRANSFORMER STRATTON
AA072145	FAN OUTLET GASKET STRATTON
AA072165	SAFETY VALVE STRATTON
AA072166	WATER DIFFERENTIAL PRESS SWITCH STRATTON
AA072300	PRESSURE SENSOR STRATTON
AA072505	SPARK ELECTRODE ASSEMBLY STW85100
AA072573	AIR PRESSURE SWITCH S2 40-60
AA072856	FLAME PROBE STW45/85/100
AA072859	FLOW/RETURN TEMPERATURE SENSOR STRATTON
AA072860	RETURN PIPE DIFF PRESS SWITCH STW85/100
AA072862	FAN STW85/100
AA073417	FILTER AIR INLET STRATTON
AA076651	CONCENTRIC ADAPTOR S2 70 TO S2 120
AA363801575	UR PIEZO IGNITOR ASSEMBLY
AA563901523	FAN KIT FOR SPARES WESSEX 50
AA563901529	WARMWELL FAN REPLACEMENT KIT
ZC563605201	FAN CONTROL CONDENSE TRAP KIT
ZC563605215	REPLACEMENT THRMOSTAT KIT FAUTO DRL35 9
ZC563901464	THERMOSTAT POCKET ASSY SPARE
ZC563901523	FAN KIT FOR SPARES WESSEX 50
ZC563901529	WARMWELL REPLACEMENT FAN KIT
ZC747442413	18BSP SOL VLV 2411211 00 REPLACEMENT KI
179319	Navistem control - UF100-1 Nat Gas
179320	Navistem control - UF150-1 Nat Gas
179321	Navistem control - UF200-1 Nat Gas
179322	Navistem control - UF250-1 Nat Gas
179323	Navistem control - UF300-1 Nat Gas
179324	Navistem control - UF350-1 Nat Gas
179325	Navistem Display PCB
179329	Water Flow Switch UF200 to UF350
179336	On/Off switch
179338	Clip in Module - LPB Bus communication - OCI345.06/101
179377	Navistem control - UF100-1 LPG Gas
179378	Navistem control - UF150-1 LPG Gas
179379	Navistem control - UF200-1 LPG Gas
179380	Navistem control - UF250-1 LPG Gas
179381	Navistem control - UF300-1 LPG Gas
179382	Navistem control - UF350-1 LPG Gas
179339	Burner Fabrication - UF100-1
179340	Burner Fabrication - UF150-1
179341	Burner Fabrication - UF200-1
179342	Burner Fabrication - UF250-1
179343	Burner Fabrication - UF300-1
179344	Burner Fabrication - UF350-1

179345	Gas Control Valve - UF100 & UF150
179346	Gas Control Valve - UF200 to UF300
179347	Gas Control Valve - UF350
179348	Combustion Fan - UF100 & UF150
179349	Combustion Fan - UF200 & UF250
179350	Combustion Fan - UF300 & UF350
179351	Venturi - UF100 & UF150
179352	Venturi - UF200 to UF350
179353	Venturi - UF350
179354	Low Gas Pressure Switch - UF100 & UF150
179355	Low Gas Pressure Switch - UF200 to UF350
179356	Air Pressure Switch
179362	Gasket - Fan
179363	Gasket - Sight Glass